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1 0000032 ABHAY NARAYAN  SHARMA HARISH CHANDRA SHARMA C/O J B SR KRSEE SCHOOL 5TH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
2 0001487 SONA  BHUTORIA NARENDRA SINGH BHUTORIA JIWAN KUNJ SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
3 0001524 SUMAN  BHUTORIA SURENDRA BHUTORIA JIWAN KUNJ SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
4 0001136 RAKESH  YADAV KALI CHARAN YADAV C/O KALICHARAN YADAV 4TH FLOOR LADNUN 341306 500
5 0000920 PADAMCHAND  PARAKH LATE BHANWARLAL PARAKH C/O BUDHMAL BHUTORIA 7TH PATTY P O LADNUN 341306 500
6 0000847 NARENDRA  DUGAR ASHKARANJI DUGAR C/O RAMDHIR SINGH BHOTORIA SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
7 0000789 MENA DEVI  PARAKH PADAMCHAND PARAKH C/O BUDHMAL BHUTORIA 7 PATTY P O LADNUN 341306 500
8 0000599 KAMLA DEVI  BHUTORIA SAMPATMALJI BHUTORIA C/O SAMPATMALJI BHUTORIA 6TH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
9 0000496 HARISHWAR  PANWAR RAM KUMAR PANWAR C/O J B SR HR SEE SCHOOL 5TH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500

10 0000494 HARISH  KOTHARI LATE MONGAL CHAND KOTHARI C/O SAMPAT RAJ BHUTORIA SEVENTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
11 0000583 KALURAM  MEGHWAL LATE GOPALA RAM MEGHWAL C/O JIWAN KUNJ SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
12 0000854 NARENDRA SINGH  BHUTORIA SAMPATMAL BHUTORIA JIWAN KUNJ SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
13 0000926 PANKAJ  DUGAR ASHARANJI DUGAR JIWAN KUNJ SIXTH PATTY LADNUN 341306 500
14 0000386 DILIP  SHAH KESHAU SHAH FLAT NO 9 NO-1 C A ROAD KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400001 500
15 0000315 CHANDRA KANT  SHAH HANSKUMAR SHAH FLAT NO 9 GAUTAM APPT NO 1 C A ROAD MUMBAI 400001 500
16 0001724 VISHAL  MISHRA JAY PRAKASH 140 GOVIND BLDG  PRENCESS STREET GROUND FLOOR KALBHADEIR ROAD 400002 500
17 0001730 YASHWANT  SHIGWAN RAMJI SHIGWAN 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
18 0001384 SEJAL  SHIGWAN KISHAN 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
19 0000942 PARVATI  SHIGWAN BALARAO 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
20 0000192 BALARAM  SHIGWAN DEOJI SHIGWAN 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
21 0000187 BAGURAM  SHIGWAN DEOJI SHIGWAN 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
22 0000647 KISHAN  SHIGWAN BAGURAM SHIGWAN 140 GOVIND BUILDING PRINCESS STREET GROUND FLOOR KALBADAVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002 500
23 0000703 MADHUKAR  SHIGWAN BALA RAO 140 GOUIRD BILD PRINEECS STREET GROUND FLOOR 400002 500
24 0001638 TARA  YADAV JAY NARAYAN YADAV 87/89 PAREKH MARKET S P ROAD MUMBAI 400003 500
25 0000519 JAG NARAYAN  YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV 87/89 PAREKH HOUSE ROOM 1 GROUND FLOOR S P ROAD MUMBAI 400003 500
26 0000353 DEEPA  BORICHA ASHOK BORICHA 1/1 SHANTI NAGAR SANE GURUJI MARG MUMBAI 400011 500
27 0000570 JYOTSNA  WARANG MADANA WARANG E/37 1ST FLOOR DR S S RAO ROCB BEST STAFF QTS PAREL MUMBAI 400012 500
28 0000855 NARESH  BOHRA MANIKCHAND BOHRA A 120 BHARAT NAGAR GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 400013 500
29 0001023 PRITI  PARSATWAR PRAKASH PARSATWAR B/8 SINDHU APARTMENT NARAYAN NAGAR SION CHUNABHATBI MUMBAI 400022 500
30 0001255 RUPAL  PARIKH KIRIT PARIKH WORLI ROLIWALA GOLHADEVI ROAD ROOM NO 164 WORLI MUMBAI 400025 500
31 0001261 S V  BUIKER M V BUIKER WARLI GOLFUDEVI RD ROOM NO 49 MUMBAI 400025 500
32 0000913 P  BUIKER S V BUIKER WARLI GOLFUDEVI RD ROOM NO 120 MUMBAI 400025 500
33 0001710 VIMAL CHAND  KOTHARI LATE MANAK CHAND KOTHARI 132 AVANTI APPTT SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 400028 500
34 0001714 VINAY KUMAR  KOTHARI VIMAL CHAND KOTHARI 132 AVANTI APTS SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 400028 500
35 0001678 V C  KOTHARI (H.U.F) 132 AVANTI APTS SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 400028 500
36 0000635 KIRAN BALA  KOTHARI VIMAL CHAND KOTHARI 132 AVANTI APARTMENTS SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 400028 500
37 0000645 KISHAN  MISHRA UPENDRA MISHRA C U D BELAPUR SECTER 8 MUMBAI 400039 500
38 0000301 CHAMU  SINGH ARJUN SINGH MUTTI ELECTRONICS 171-8 GOVT HOUSE NEW LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ MUMBAI 400054 500
39 0001699 VIJAY  SHRIVASTAV DILIP SHRIVASTAV NEW AGRIPADA SHANTI NIWAS CHAL ROOM NO 2 SANTA CRUZ MUMBAI 400055 500
40 0000488 HARI KRISHNA  VIJAI SHRIKRISHNA VIJAI C1/15 PRAGAT NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400062 500
41 0000178 BABITA  VIJAI MANOJ KUMAR VIJAI C1/15 PRAGATI NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400062 500
42 0000121 ARJUN SINGH  KTHAYAT CHANCHAL SINGH KATHAYAT CHANDRA BHAVAN OPP PUNIAB NATIONAL BANN MARVE ROAD 400064 500
43 0001500 SUBHAS N  SHIRIYA NARAYAN P SHIRIYA 19/SHZ PANTHNAGAR GRAL-KOPAR MUMBAI 400075 500
44 0001421 SHIKHA  JAIN MOTILAL JAIN A-8 NANDDHAM CHS LTD BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI 400090 500
45 0000819 MOTILAL  JAIN OKCHAND JAIN A-8 NANDDHAM CHS LTD BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI 400090 500
46 0000548 JAY  SHAH DILIP SHAH FLAT NO 9 NO-1 C A ROAD KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 500
47 0000387 DILIP  SHAH KAPIL SHAH 5 NABH COEPERATIVE SOCUETY C A ROAD BERIDE DAMOBER WADI KADILNALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 500
48 0001729 YASHWANT R  DOSHI RATILAL J DOSHI C-7/14 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400103 500
49 0001022 PRITI H  SHAH HITESH SHAH C 505 MARGESH APORTMENT AKSAR ROAD BORIVAL W MUMBAI 400103 500
50 0000504 HITESH H  SHAH HASHMUKH SHAH C-505 MANGESH APARTMENT OPP AKSAR RD SAINATH NAGAR BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400103 500
51 0000407 DIPTI Y  DOSHI YASHWANT R DOSHI C-7/14 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400103 500
52 0000397 DINESH S  VIJAY VARGIA S VIJAY VARGIA 403/C-19 SECTOR VI SHANTINAGAR MIRA RD (E) DIST THANE 401107 500
53 0000062 ALOK  PANT D N PANT 7C1 BEHIND CHATAK ARCH M G ROAD INDORE (M P) 452001 500
54 0000030 ABHAY KUMAR  KOTHARI KAMAL CHANDJI KOTHARI SHREE AGRO SALES SEAVICES 2 KIBE COMPOUND IMDORE (M P) 452001 500
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55 0001675 USHA  PANT ALOK PANT 7C1 BEHIND CHATAK ARCH M G ROAD INDORE (M P) 452001 500
56 0001600 SUSHIL  JAIN S L JAIN 109 GROUND FLOOR DAWA BAZAR 13-14 R N T MARG INDORE (M P) 452001 500
57 0001367 SAROJBALA  KOTHARI KALYANMAL KOTHARI 303 VINEET APARTMENTS 16/3 OLD PALASIA INDORE (M P) 452001 500
58 0001240 RITA  JAIN SUSHIL JAIN 109 GROUND FLOOR DAWA BAZAR 13-14 R N T MARG INDORE (M P) 452001 500
59 0001225 REKHA  KOTHARI KIRMAL KOTHARI 702 PRAKASH TOWER Y N ROAD OPP RANI SATI GATE INDORE (M P) 452001 500
60 0001480 SOHANBAI  KOTHARI KAMAL CHANDJI SHREE AGRO SALES SERVICES 2 KIBE COMPOUND INDORE (M P) 452001 500
61 0000118 ARCHANA  KOTHARI ABHAY KUMAR KOTHARI SHREE MACHINERY STORES 2 KIBE COMPOUND INDORE (M P) 452001 500
62 0000596 KAMALCHAND  KOTHARI MANAK CHANDJI SHREE MACHINERY STORES 2 KIBE COMPOUND INDORE (M P) 452001 500
63 0000586 KALYANMAL  KOTHARI MANAKCHAND KOTHARI 303 VINEET APARTMENTS 16/3 OLD PALASIA INDORE (M P) 452001 500
64 0000643 KIRMAL  KOTHARI V C KOTHARI 109 GRAUND FLOOR DAWA BAZAR 13-14 R N T MARG INDORE (M P) 452001 500
65 0001096 RAJENDRA KUMAR  JAIN BIRDICHANDJI 33 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD INDORE (M P) 452005 500
66 0000891 NIRMALA  PAHADIA RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 33 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD INDORE (M P) 452005 500
67 0001497 SUBARH  CHOWDHARY C S CHOWDHARY 9/2 MUKTI MARG DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
68 0001435 SHIVNATH SINGH  CHOWDHARY K S CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
69 0000982 PRAGATI  CHOWDHARY GIRISH CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
70 0000457 GIRISH  CHOWDHARY S S CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
71 0000510 INDERJEET SINGH  CHOWDHARY C S CHOWDHARY 143 KAVI KALIDAS MARG ABOVE SARAJ PATHOLOGY DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
72 0000615 KARAN BALA  CHOWDHARY I S CHOWDHARY 143 KAVI KATIDAS MARG ABOVE SARAJ PATHOLOGY DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
73 0000679 LAXMI BAI  CHOWDHARY SHIVNATH SINGH CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
74 0000880 NEHA  CHOWDHARY JITENDRA CHOWDHARY 143 KAVI KATIDAS MARG ABOVE SARAJ PATHOLOGY DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
75 0000878 NEETA  CHOWDHARY SUBASH CHOWDHARY 9/2 MUKTI MARG DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
76 0001064 RAHUL  CHOWDHARY S S CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
77 0001307 SANGEETA  CHOWDHARY RAHUL CHOWDHARY 30 MUKTI MARG NO 2 DEWAS (M P) 455001 500
78 0000631 KESAR  JAIN SUGANDHILAWI AJANTA STORES 287 M G ROAD ALIRAJPUR (M P) 457887 500
79 0001692 VIJAY KUMAR  JAIN LATE BIRCHAND JAIN C/O JAIN GENERAL STORE SHOP NO 88 A MARKET SECTOR-1 BHILAI 490001 1000
80 0001561 SUNITA  JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN C/O JAIN GENERAL STORES SHOP NO 88 SHOP NO 88 A MARKET SECTOR 1 BHILAI (M P) 490001 500
81 0000168 AYUB  KHAN A A KHAN QR NO 23/C STREET NO 32 SECTOR NO 4 BHILAI NAGAR DIST DURG (M P) 490001 500
82 0001095 RAJENDRA KUMAR  JAIN LATE BIRCHAND JAIN C/O JAIN GENERAL STORES SHOP NO 88 A MARKET SECTOR 1 BHILAI BHILAI (M P) 490001 500
83 0001328 SANJAY KUMAR  SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH Q NO 13A STREET NO 10 SECTOR 1 BHILAI M P 490001 500
84 0001308 SANGEETA  LUNKAD RAJESH LUNKAD SHOP NO 88 A KARKET SECTOR 1 BHILAI (M P) 490001 500
85 0001623 SWARNANJALI  MISHRA BIJAYA KUMAR MISHRA Q 25F STREET 30 SECTOR 10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
86 0001326 SANJAY KUMAR  MISHRA BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA Q NO 25F STREET NO 30 SECTOR 10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
87 0001595 SURESH  YADAV MAYARAM YADAV Q NO 26H RISHALI SECTOR BHILAI M P 490006 500
88 0001393 SHAMIM   QURASHI A F QURASHI BLOCK NO 6 ROOM NO K STREET NO AVENUE B SECTOR 6 BHILAI 490006 500
89 0000984 PRAHLAD  NIRATKER LATE GAJANAN NIRATKER BLOCK 2/Q STREE 17 SECTOR 6 BHILAI 490006 500
90 0000115 ANURAG  JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN Q NO D-13 STREET NO 19 SEC 9 BHILAI DT DURG ( M P ) 490006 500
91 0000199 BANVASI  MAHAKUDA RAGHUNATH MAHAKUDA SECTOR-6 PLOT NO-73 E MARKET BHILAI (M P) 490006 500
92 0000243 BIJAYA KUMAR  MISHRA LATE PITAMBAR MISHRA Q NO 25F STREET NO 30 SECTOR 10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
93 0000317 CHANDRAMA  DUBEY LATE NATHUN DUBEY Q BNO 22D STREET 30 SECTOR 10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
94 0000350 DEBENDRA  TRIPATHY LATE BHAGBAN TRIPATHY Q-NO 25F STREET-30 SECTOR-10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
95 0000525 JAGNATH  BISOI LATE SRI ANANT BISOI  NO 23D/STREET NO 30 SECTOR 10 BHILAI M P 490006 500
96 0001679 V P  SARTHI LATE SRI NARAYAN BLOCK NO 10D STREET NO 54 SECTOR 11 ZONE II BHILAI 490011 500
97 0001179 RAMASHANKAR  MOURYA RUDDAL MOURYA STREET NO 29 Q NO 3A SECTOR 11 ZONE 2 BHILAI 490011 500
98 0001180 RAMASHISH  CHOURSIA LALMAN CHOURSIA NEAR DEVANGAN CYCLE STORES RAJIV NAGAR SECTOR 11 ZONE 2 PO KHURSHIPUR DT DURG M P 490011 500
99 0000323 CHIDIPALLI  CHIRANJEEVULU SANYASI STREET NO 50 BLOCK 9/C PO KHURSIPAR ZONE 2 DT DURG ( M P ) 490011 500

100 0000910 OM PRAKASH  KESHARI V N KESHARI NEW KHURSHIPAR BHILAI (M P) DIST DURG 490012 500
101 0000220 BHAGYAWANTI  JAIN S K JAIN 2/8 NEHRU NAGAR (E) BHILAI 490020 500
102 0000381 DILIP  JAIN LATE KEWALCHANDJI JAIN S/O LATE KEWALCHANDJI JAIN 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR BHILAI (M P) 490020 500
103 0000485 HARERAM  MOURYA RAM CHARAN MOURYA 2/8 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI (M P) 490020 500
104 0000805 MOHAMMAD YUSUF  ALI YAKUB ALI 556 GANDHI NAGAR POST MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR DIST DURG (M P) 490020 500
105 0001059 RADHE SHYAM  NISHAD R P NISHAD 2/8 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI 490020 500
106 0001182 RAMDAS N  V RAMKISHORE M V C/O SHRI PRABHAKAR MOURIYAR PLOT NO 558 STREET NO 2 SAF LINE STEEL COLONY NEHRU NAGAR (W) 490020 500
107 0001391 SHAKUNTALA  JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN 2/11 MOTI LAL NEHRU NAGAR (E) BHILAI NAGAR 490020 500
108 0001609 SUSHILA  JAIN BHUPENDRA PORWAL 2/11 NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI M P 490020 500
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109 0000312 CHANDRA HAS  DEVANGAN K R DEVANGAN C/O NEW BANU KIRANA STORES RAM NAGAR MUKTIDHAM SUPELA 490023 500
110 0000022 A A  SWAMY LATE A CH SWAMY RAJEEV NAGAR H NO 1070 AT PO JAMUL BHILAI 490024 500
111 0001369 SARVAN KUMAR  YADAV LATE DAYARAM YADAV VILL PO DHOUR   (ACC JAMUL) DT DURG M P 490024 500
112 0001418 SHIBA PRASAD  TRIPATHY TRILOCHAN TRIPATHY C/O UTKAL HYDRACARBANS 16 LIA BHILAI (M P) 490026 500
113 0001177 RAMANANDAN  SINGH JOGESHWAR SINGH 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
114 0000189 BAHUR  SINGH BUDHARURAM 101 LIGHT INDU AREA BHILAI (M P) 490026 500
115 0000170 AZIZ  KHAN A SHAKUR KHAN 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI NAGAR (M P) 490026 500
116 0000232 BHISMA  PATEL JAGAT RAM PATEL 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
117 0000231 BHIKU RAM  SAHU CHARAN SAHU 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI 490026 500
118 0000230 BHAWAR LAL  PORWAL SANTOKH CHAND PORWAL 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI 490026 500
119 0000213 BED PRAKASH  TRIPATHY BAJNATH TRIPATHY 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
120 0000341 DAMODAR  SIKKA M SIKKA 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI (M P) 490026 500
121 0000532 JANAKRAM  YADAV RAMADHIN YADAV 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
122 0000524 JAGDISH PRASAD  SARDA LATE KISHANLAL SARDA KAILASH NAGAR NEAR DALBIR KIRAYA BHANDAR BHILAI 490026 500
123 0000517 ITWARI  RAM MILLAN 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIA AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
124 0000593 KAMAL NARAYAN  TIWARI RAMADHAR TIWARI 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI NAGAR (M P) 490026 500
125 0000641 KIRAN KUMAR  DAYAL SARATH KUMAR DAYAL SHANKAR NAGAR CHAWNI BHILAI M P 490026 500
126 0000937 PARDESHI  RAM SEVAK DASH RAJU NAGAR BHILAI SECTOR 11 M P 490026 500
127 0000922 PAHARU  DAS BISAHU DAS 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
128 0000969 PRADEEP KUMAR  BANERJEE AJIT BANERJEE 16 LIGHT INDU AREA BHILAI 490026 500
129 0000963 PRABAL  DAS MANIK DAS UTKAL HYDROCARBONS 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA P O INDL ESTATE BHILAI (M P) 490026 500
130 0001050 R RAMA  RAO T V RAO 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI DIST DURA M P 490026 500
131 0001108 RAJESH KUMAR  JAIN R N JAIN 16 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI 490026 500
132 0001295 SANAT KUMAR  CHOBEY RAMESHWAR PRASAD 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI M P 490026 500
133 0001462 SHYAMU RAM  YADAV A SINGH 101 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI 490026 500
134 0001665 UMESH KUMAR  PRASAD LATE B PRASAD EWS-1323 M P HOUSING BOARD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PO BHILAI DT DURG 490026 500
135 0001438 SHOBHA  NAIR M K G NAIR Q MIGH 2614 HOUSING BOARD BHILAI (M P) 490026 500
136 0001356 SARIF  KHAN ABDUL RAJJAK IDGAHMOHALA FARID NAGAR PO KOHKA BHILAI 490028 500
137 0001519 SUKH PAL  SINGH S K SINGH SHIV CLOTH STORES SHOP NO 14 NANDINI NAGAR DURG 490036 500
138 0000627 KAVINDRA KUMAR  SINGH B N SINGH Q-NO 5 A STREET NO-17 NANDINI NAGAR DIST DURG (M P) 490036 500
139 0000749 MANOJ D  KURUP S B KURUP THE SCHOOL OF SHORTHAND AND TYPING HOSPITAL SECTOR DALLI RAJHARA DT DURG ( M P ) 491228 500
140 0001718 VINITA S  RAWAT S RAWAT KAILASH NAGAR RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
141 0000495 HARISHANKAR  KHANDELWAL KAYANMAL KHANDELWAL KALYAN BHAVAN BUS STAND RAJNANEYA 491441 500
142 0000136 ASHA DEVI  KHANDELWAL SITARAM KHANDELWAL KAMPTEE LINE RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
143 0000226 BHARATI  PRABHUNE R D PRABHUNE SBI COLONEY RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
144 0000351 DEEP CHAND  KHANDELWAL KALYANMAL KHANDELWAL BUS STAND RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
145 0000658 KRISHNA  KHANDELWAL DEEP CHAND KHANDELWAL BUS STAND ROAD RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
146 0001056 RADHA DEVI  KANDELWAL R C KHANDELWAL C/O R C KHANDELWAL BANK OF MAHARASTRA RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
147 0001494 SRIKANT  PRABHUNE R D PRABHUNE SBI COLONEY RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
148 0001530 SUMAN  KHANDELWAL H S KHANDELWAL W/O H S KHANDELWAL KALYAN BHAVAN BUS STAND RAJNANDGON 491441 500
149 0001184 RAMESH CHANDRA  KHANDELWAL KALYAN MALKHANDELWAL BANK OF MAHARASTRA KAMPTEE LINE RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
150 0001440 SHOBHA  RAICHA KISHORE RAICHA RAICHA BROTHERS STATION ROAD RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
151 0001554 SUNIL S  RAWAT SITARAM KHANDELWAL KAILASH NAGAR RAJNANDGAON 491441 500
152 0000038 ADITYA  JAKHOTIA OM PRAKASH JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
153 0000101 ANITA  JAKHOTIA SHIV BHAGWAN JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
154 0000908 OM PRAKASH  JAKHOTIA (HUF) LATE MURALIDHAR JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
155 0000907 OM PRAKASH  JAKHOTIA OM PRAKASH JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
156 0000947 PAWAN KUMAR  JAKHOTIA LATE RAM SWROOP JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
157 0001258 S B  JAKHOTIA LATE MURALIDHAR JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
158 0001541 SUNEETA  JAKHOTIA OM PRAKASH JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
159 0001693 VIJAY KUMAR  JAKHOTIA LATE MURALI DHAR JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
160 0001708 VIKRAM  JAKHOTIA OM PRAKASH JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
161 0001628 SWETA  JAKHOTIA VIJAY KUMAR JAKHOTIA 105 TABSAIMAN CHAMBERS 142/C PRENDERGHASI RD INNCVATION COLONY SECUNDERABAD (A P) 500003 500
162 0001493 SRIDEVI  DEEPAK C-301 KRISHI VIHAR AMEER PET HYDERABAD 500016 500
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163 0000921 PADMA  SHRAVAN KUMAR C-301 KRISHI VIHAR AMEER PET HYDERABAD 500016 500
164 0001085 RAJASEKHAR  P P JANARDHANAM C/O LAKHOTIA COMPUTER CENTRE NARAYANJUDA HYDERABAD 500019 500
165 0001423 SHILPA  MAMIDI RAJKUMAR M 1-1-252 & 253 III RD FLOOR CLIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD 500020 500
166 0001241 RITESH  MAMIDI RAJKUMAR M 1-1-252 & 253 IIIRD FLOOR CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD 500020 500
167 0000863 NAVEEN KUMAR  NEELA N BHOOMAIAB 1-1-252 & 253 IIIRD FLOOR CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD 500020 500
168 0001555 SUNIL VIJAY  VARGIA VASANT KUMAR VIJAY VARGIA 4-6-479 ESAMIA BAZAR UDMI VILAS BUILDING HYD 500027 500
169 0001565 SUNITHA VIJAY  VARGIA VASANT KUMAR VIJAY VARGIA 4-6-479 ESAMIA BAZAR UDMI VILAS BUILDING HYDERABAD 500027 500
170 0000896 NITIN VIJAY  VARGIA VASANT KUMAR VIJAY VARGIA 4-6-479 ESAMIA BAZAR UDMI VILAS BUILDING HYD 500027 500
171 0001269 SACHIN VIJAY  VARGIA VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY VARGIA 4-6-479 ESAMIA BAZAR UDMI VILAS BUILDING HYDERABAD 500027 500
172 0001301 SANDEEP VIJAY  VARGIA VASANT KUMAR VIJAY VARGIA 4-6-479 ESAMIA BAZAR UDMI VILAS BUILDING HYDERABAD 500027 500
173 0000834 N B  SHIVA KUMAR LATE N BHOONAIAB C/O DABUR PHAMACEUTICALS LTD OPP SHERGHATE KING KOTHI HYDERABAD 500029 500
174 0001051 R  SAVITHA R RAMACHANDER RAO M I G 397 B H E L R C PURAM HYDERABAD 500032 500
175 0000336 D V  V SATYANARAYANA D. R. RAO H I G 341 (ROAD NO-10) B H E L R C PURAM 500032 500
176 0000334 D S  KUMARI D V SATYANARAYANA H I G 341 (ROAD NO-10) B H E L R C PURAM HYDERABAD 500032 500
177 0000333 D  RAMALAKSHMI D RAMALINGESWARA RAO H I G 341 ROAD NO 10 B H E L R C PURAM HYDERABAD 500032 500
178 0000430 G  SRIKANTH G PRASAD PLOT NO 31-A RD NO 5 JUBILEE LILLS HYDERABAD 500033 500
179 0000290 C  GEMINI C KRESHNAIL PLOT NO 131 A RD NO 15 JUBILEE LILLS HYDERABAD 500033 500
180 0000171 B  CEMANAKESHWAR B D RAO PLOT NO 31-A RD NO 5 JUBILEE LILLS HYDERABAD 500033 500
181 0000431 G VARADA  RAJ G GOPALA RAO PLOT NO 31-A ROAD NO 5 JUBILEE LILLS HYDERABAD 500033 500
182 0000571 K ARUN  KUMAR K BHARATHA RAO PL NO 8/17 GANGOTHRI APARTMENTS HUDA COMPLEX SAROOR NAGAR HYDERABAD 500035 500
183 0000572 K BHARATHA  RAO LATE K SATTAYYA PLOT NO 8/215 GANGOTHRI APARTMENTS HUDA COMPLEX SAROOR NAGAR HYDERABAD 500035 500
184 0000335 D  SUNITHA D RAMAMOHAN RAO G-36 MADHURA NAGAR YOSUFGUDA HYDERABAD 500038 500
185 0001434 SHIVA  SHANKER FLAT NO-5 BLOCK-II SAIKRUPA APARTMENTS A S RAO NGR SAINIK PURI HYD 500040 500
186 0001681 V  SURESH 8-3-254-1 YOUSUFGUDA HYD 500045 500
187 0001260 S  MADHUBABU 8-3-254/1 YOSUFGODA HYD 500045 500
188 0000917 P  SUJATHA 8-3-254/1 YOUSUF GUDA HYDERABAD 500045 500
189 0001680 V RAMA  DEVI HNO 8-3-254/1 YOUSUF GUDA HYD 500045 500
190 0000954 PERURI  JANARDHANAM BHAKTA RAJASETTEY 16-2-836/C-4 MADHAVA NAGAR LIC COLONY SAIDABAD HYDERABAD 500059 500
191 0000691 M KRUPA  DEVI M KOTESWARA RAO B-1106 N G O S COLONY VANASTHALI PURAM HYDERABAD 500070 500
192 0000692 M SAROJINI  DEVI M KOTESWARA RAO B-1106 N G O S COLONY VANASTHALIPURAM HYDERABAD 500070 500
193 0000023 AAMANI  DEEPAK 1-3-176/35/4//2 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 500
194 0000630 KAVITHA  BETHI B SATYANARAYANA 1-3-176/35/4//2 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 500
195 0000923 PALLAVI  SHRAVAN KUMAR 1-3-176/35/4//2 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 500
196 0001218 RAVI  KISHORE B SATYANARAYANA 1-3-176/35/4/2 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 500
197 0001406 SHASHANK  SHRAVAN KUMAR 1-3-176/35/4/2 GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 500
198 0000915 P  POORNIMA P SRINIVASA RAO D/O P SRINIVASA RAO SURYALAKSHMI APTS TF-3 AYODHYA NAGAR VIJAYAWADA 520003 500
199 0000663 KRISHNA  PRIYA M A SASTRY H NO 3-29-54/3 II LANE KRISHNA NAGAR GUNTUR 522006 500
200 0000054 AJIT  VERMA BAIKUNTH VERMA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
201 0000057 AKHILESH  SINGH MOHAN SINGH C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
202 0000063 ALPANA  GHOSH DIPANKAR GHOSH C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
203 0000061 ALOK  ADAK RAJESH KR ADAK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
204 0000064 ALPANA  MONDAL NEMAI MONDAL C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 700
205 0000067 AMAL  DEY BIMAL DEY C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 1000
206 0000069 AMAN  SINGH J D SINGH 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
207 0000071 AMBIKA  BACHHAWAT HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
208 0000039 ADONS NIKETAN  PVT LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2300
209 0000031 ABHAY KUMAR  LUNIA PRATAP CHAND LUNIA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
210 0000029 ABHAY KUMAR  BARIK RAMDHAR BARIK C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 6TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
211 0000024 ABHA  AGARWAL A K AGARWAL C/O ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL THE BENARAS STATE BANK LTD 1ST FLOOR 6 COLOOTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
212 0000007 VIJAY KUMAR  AGARWAL 26/1, ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 100
213 0000006 RAJENDRA KUMAR  NEWATIA 4, SYNAGOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 100
214 0000004 DHANPAT SINGH  JAIN 88, MIDDLETON ROW CALCUTTA 700001 100
215 0000003 KHEM CHAND  RAMPURIA 15, NOORMAL LOHIA LANE CALCUTTA 700001 100
216 0001614 SUSHILA  VISA MAHESH VISA C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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217 0001611 SUSHILA  PAREEK SUDHIR KUMAR PAREEK 109 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD R NO 70 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
218 0001694 VIJAY KUMAR  MISHRA RAJENDRA MISHRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
219 0001686 VIDYA BHUSHAN  SINGH SHYAM LAL SINGH C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
220 0001685 VEENA MERCANTILES  PRIVATE LIMITED 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1500
221 0001682 VANDANA  BACHHAWAT DEEPAK KUMAR BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
222 0000079 AMTEK DEALERS  PVT LTD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
223 0000078 AMRICA  CHOUDHARY PITAMBAR CHOUDHARY 135 NETAJI SUBASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
224 0000077 AMRESH KUMAR  SINGH GAJANAND SINGH C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 1000
225 0000049 AJAY KUMAR  YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
226 0000047 AJAY KUMAR  SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
227 0000045 AJAY KUMAR  MISHRA CHANDESHWAR MISHRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
228 0000043 AJAY KUMAR  CHOUDHARY DHARMESHWAR CHOUDHARY C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
229 0000002 VIJAY SINGH  RAMPURIA 10, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE CALCUTTA 700001 100
230 0001631 TAPAN KUMAR  NANDI LATE AMULLO NANDI C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
231 0001630 TAPAN KUMAR  CHATTERJEE BHOLA NATH CHATTERJEE C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
232 0001619 SWAPAN KUMAR  ROY MAHENDRA KISHORE ROY 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
233 0001726 VIVEK  RUIA SATYA NARAYAN RUIA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
234 0001723 VIRENDRA KUMAR  SANGANERIA RAM NIWAS SANGANERIA C/O  N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
235 0001722 VIRENDRA  JHA B N JHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
236 0001713 VINAY KUMAR  JHA RABINDRA JHA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
237 0001712 VINAY KR  JAIN LT S M JAIN C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
238 0001709 VIMAL  BHADERSHA R L BHADERSHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
239 0001398 SHANKAR PRASAD  SINGH KALI PRASAD SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
240 0001397 SHANKAR LAL  JAIN LATE BIHARI LAL JAIN C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
241 0001396 SHANKAR LAL  GODH SONE LAL GODH 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
242 0001394 SHANKAR  CHATTERJEE BISU CHATTERJEE C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
243 0001389 SHAILENDRA  SINGH MOHAN SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
244 0001388 SHAILA  DAS PREM LAL DAS C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
245 0001386 SHABANAM  THAKUR RAM MOHAN THAKUR C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
246 0001385 SEKHAR  SONKAR HIRA LAL SONKAR C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
247 0001381 SAYAR DEVI  BOTHRA NATH MAL BOTHRA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
248 0001379 SATYENDRA KUMAR  SINGH HARI CHARAN SINGH C/O PRABHUDAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
249 0001377 SATYA  DAS SOHAN LAL DAS C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
250 0001376 SAT DEV  MISHRA AWADH BEHARI MISHRA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREE CALCUTTA 700001 1000
251 0001372 SASHI PRAKASH  BACHHAWAT BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT C/O BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
252 0001371 SASHI KANT  JHA S R JHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
253 0001366 SAROJ  SANGANERIA VIRENDRA KUMAR SANGANERIA C/O  N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
254 0001363 SAROJ DEVI  SHARMA LOON KARAN SHARMA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
255 0001360 SARJU PRASAD  GUPTA LATE GANGA PRASAD GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
256 0001483 SOMA  DEY LATE DHERENDRE NATH DEY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
257 0001476 SKOLL MERCHANDISE  PVT LTD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
258 0001474 SITARAM  RANKAWAT C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
259 0001473 SITARAM  BAGARIA MALCHAND BAGARIA C/O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR R/NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
260 0001469 SITA RAM  AGARWAL RAM GOPAL AGARWAL C/O NAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING ST 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
261 0001468 SITA DEVI  SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
262 0001465 SIBU LAL  AGARWAL SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL C/O NAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
263 0001463 SHYMA SHREE  MUKHERJEE RAM SUNDAR MUKHERJEE C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
264 0001461 SHYAMAL  MONDAL AJIT MONDAL C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
265 0001459 SHYAMAL KUMAR  PRADHAN DUDUNARAYAN PRADHAN C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
266 0001457 SHYAM SUNDAR  SAMAL NABAKISHAN SAMAL C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
267 0001456 SHYAM SUNDAR  JHA SHIV JEE JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
268 0001454 SHYAM  SHAW PHENESHWAR SHAW 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
269 0001453 SHYAM  SHAW LATE MAHADEO SHAW 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
270 0001451 SHYAM KUMAR  KARN RADHESHYAM KARN 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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271 0001449 SHUBH CHANDRA  JHA RAM NARAYAN JHA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
272 0001447 SHREE SUDHARSHAN  CASTINGS (P) LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET E BLOCK 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2300
273 0001444 SHRAVAN KUMAR  JHA B R JHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
274 0001442 SHOVA  CHOURASIA M CHOURASIA C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
275 0001433 SHIV SHANKAR  SHAW HARI HARAN SHAW 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
276 0001432 SHIV PRASAD  SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
277 0001431 SHIV NATH  MISHRA HARI HAR MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
278 0001430 SHIV NARAYAN  PAREEK MOHAN LAL PAREEK C/O NAHATA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
279 0001429 SHIV MOHAN  PANDEY HARI MOHAN PANDEY 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
280 0001428 SHIV KUMAR  DERASARI DAMOODAR DERASARI C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
281 0001427 SHIV KUMAR  CHHALANI NATH MAL CHHALANI 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
282 0001426 SHIV BHAGWAN  RANKAWAT BALCHAND RANKAWAT C/O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR R/NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
283 0001425 SHIRIN COMMODEAL  PRIVATE LIMITED 2 LAL BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001 2300
284 0001424 SHIMA DEVI  CHOWDHARY HALU CHOWDHARY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
285 0001422 SHILA  RAJAK NARESH KUMAR RAJAK C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
286 0001420 SHIKA  BOSE SAMIR BOSE C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
287 0001549 SUNIL KUMAR  MANOT LATE ABHAY SINGH MANOT 98 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
288 0001547 SUNIL KUMAR  JHA NATH MAL JHA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
289 0001543 SUNIL  GUPTA NAND LAL GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
290 0001540 SUNDER DEV  KOTHARI MANIK CHAND KOTHARI C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
291 0001536 SUMITRA  SHAW 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
292 0001535 SUMITRA  PANJA ANIL PANJA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
293 0001533 SUMIT  KHARA SUKH CHAND KHARA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
294 0001521 SULEKHA  DEY LATE DHIRENDRA DEY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
295 0001518 SUKANTA  GHOSH PREM RATAN GHOSH C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
296 0001517 SUJIT  MONDLA PHELU MONDAL C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
297 0001516 SUJATA  ROY SUBHAS ROY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
298 0001513 SUDHIR  NIGAM KANTILAL NIGAM 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
299 0001512 SUDHIR KUMAR  PAREEK LATE GOPIKISHAN PAREEK 109 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD R NO 70 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
300 0001511 SUDHIR KUMAR  JHA ASHOK KUMAR JHA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
301 0001510 SUDHIR  CHOWDHARY RAM SWARUP CHOWDHARY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
302 0001508 SUDARSAN  DALAI LATE KINU CHARAN DALAI C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
303 0001505 SUBIR  NANDY AMULO NANDY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
304 0001504 SUBIDHI  DUDHERIA SURENDRA KUMAR DUDHERIA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
305 0001502 SUBHASH  ROY R ROY C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
306 0001498 SUBASH CHANDRA  SAHOO KUNA CHANDRA SAHOO C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
307 0001492 SRICHAND  KUDAL BAJRANG LAL KUDAL C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
308 0001490 SPACE MATRIX  AGANCIES PVT LTD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
309 0001488 SOUMITRA  HAZRA AMIYA HAZRA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
310 0001608 SUSHILA DEVI  SURANA PUKH RAJ SURANA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
311 0001602 SUSHIL KUMAR  DAGA HANS RAJ DAGA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
312 0001208 RASHMI  SHYAMSUKHA SUNIL SHYAMSUKHA C/O ALSA SOFTWARE 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
313 0001205 RANJEET KUMAR  HIRAWAT MADHU HIRAWAT 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
314 0001204 RANJEET KUMAR  DOSHI PRITHAWI RAJ DOSHI 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
315 0001200 RANG NATH  SINGH RAJU SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
316 0001196 RAMLAL  KYAL MANICK CHAND KYAL C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
317 0001195 RAMJI LAL  GUPTA MALI RAM GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
318 0001194 RAMESHWAR  SINGH PANKAJ SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
319 0001192 RAMESH  SURANA MADAN CHAND SURANA 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
320 0001190 RAMESH  PARADHAN SHIV PRADHAN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
321 0001189 RAMESH KUMAR  PANDEY AWED SING PANDEY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
322 0001187 RAMESH KUMAR  BAGRI GOPAL CHAND BAGRI 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
323 0001297 SANATAN  SAMAL RAM SAMAL C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
324 0001296 SANATAN  MULLICK KARTICK MULLICK C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
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325 0001289 SAMIR  GHOSH BIKASH GHOSH 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
326 0001288 SAMIR  BOSE MANIK BOSE C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
327 0001285 SALEM VANIJYA  PVT LTD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
328 0001282 SAJAL  MAITY D MAITY C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
329 0001278 SAIBUL  MUHAH H MULLAH C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
330 0001276 SAHIB SINGH  CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
331 0001272 SADRE  ALAM MD NAYEEM ALAM C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOUNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR             C CALCUTTA 700001 1000
332 0001270 SADHANA  SINGH MUKESH SINGH C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
333 0001266 SABITA  SINGH KISHAN SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
334 0001265 SABITA  SINGH RAM CHANDRA SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
335 0001264 SABITA  DAGA RATAN LAL DAGA 135 NETAJI SUBASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
336 0001262 SABA  GHOSH DEBASHISH GHOSH C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
337 0001259 S  DAS RAM DEO DAS C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
338 0001252 RUDH LAL  BHADRESHA C L BHADRESHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
339 0001239 RITA  GUHA BIMAN GUHA C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
340 0001238 RITA  GHORAWAT SURENDRA KR GHORAWAT C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
341 0001237 RIT LAL  YADAW LAKHU YADAW C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
342 0001359 SARJU  MISTRI LATE LILOP MISTRI C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
343 0001355 SARDA DEVI  BHURA CHAMPA LAL BHURA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
344 0001349 SARAD  PATRA P PATRA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
345 0001348 SANTOSH  TIWARI RAM NARAYAN TIWARI 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
346 0001346 SANTOSH  MAHAPATRA L N MAHAPATRA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
347 0001344 SANTOSH KUMAR  DAS RAM KUMAR DAS C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD   3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
348 0001343 SANTOSH KUMAR  CHOURASIA K L CHOURASIA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
349 0001342 SANTOSH  KOTHARI M C KOTHARI C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOUNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
350 0001341 SANTOSH  JAIN VINOD JAIN C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
351 0001339 SANTOSH  JAIN MANGI LAL JAIN 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
352 0001336 SANTOSH  AGARWAL G L AGARWAL C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BARBOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
353 0001335 SANKAR  RAJAK SHIV RAJAK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
354 0001332 SANJEEV KUMAR  JAIN PUNAM CHAND JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
355 0001331 SANJAY  SENAPATI ANAND SENAPATI C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
356 0001329 SANJAY KUMAR  SINGH RAM DEO SINGH 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
357 0001327 SANJAY KUMAR  SETHIA DHARM CHAND SETHIA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
358 0001324 SANJAY KUMAR  CHOUDHARY DHARMESHWAR CHOUDHARY C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S RAOD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
359 0001322 SANJAY KUMAR  BAFNA JUGRAJ BAFNA C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
360 0001321 SANJAY  KUMAR H KUMAR C/O J L DUGAR 2 PORTGUESE CHURCH ST IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
361 0001319 SANJAY KR  BHANSALI HARI OM BHANSALI C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
362 0001318 SANJAY  JAIN PUNAM CHAND JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
363 0001317 SANJAY  JAIN AMAR CHAND JAIN C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
364 0001316 SANJAY DUGAR  HUF C/O SURAJ MAL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
365 0001312 SANGITA  JHA RAJESH JHA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
366 0001305 SANDIP  PARIK C/O MARKETTING ENTERPRISES 109 N S ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 500
367 0001303 SANDHYA  SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA C/O BIMAL SINGH BASNAT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
368 0001417 SHIB SHANKAR  SAHA LATE NITYA GOPAL SAHA C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
369 0001414 SHEETAL  SHAW LATE MAHABIR SHAW C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
370 0001411 SHASHI  MEHRA RAVI MEHRA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
371 0001410 SHASHI  KARN MANOHAR KARN 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
372 0001409 SHASHI KANT  SAMAL DEBASIS SAMAL C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
373 0001407 SHASHI BHUSAN  SHARMA KISHAN SHARMA C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
374 0001405 SHARDA BEN  VANZA P VANZA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
375 0001402 SHANTI DEVI  AGARWAL LT PURSHOTTAM LAL AGARWAL C/O RAMAWTAR AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND ROAD 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 38 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
376 0001400 SHANKAR  YADAV LALU YADAV C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
377 0001601 SUSHIL KR  SAXENA LATE KASHIDAYAL SAXENA 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
378 0001598 SUSHANTO  BHOWMICK V BHOWMICK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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379 0001597 SUSANTO  DAS NETAI DAS 135 NETAJI SUBASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
380 0001596 SUSANTA  SINGHA JAY KANT SINGHA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
381 0001594 SURESH  SONI KALU RAM SONI C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
382 0001589 SURESH KUMAR  JAIN SOBHAGMAL JAIN C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
383 0001588 SURESH KUMAR  BACHHAWAT BEGRAJ BACHHAWAT 135 NETAJI SUBASH RD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
384 0001585 SURESH  BANSAL AMRIT LAL BANSAL 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
385 0001113 RAJESH  RAJAK VIKARAM RAJAK C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
386 0001112 RAJESH  MEHRA SUBODH MEHRA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
387 0001111 RAJESH  MANDAL GOPAL MANDAL C/O POUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
388 0001110 RAJESH KUMAR  SHUKLA VIMLESH SHUKLA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 600
389 0001107 RAJESH KUMAR  CHOUDHARY RAM SEVAK CHOUDHARY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
390 0001106 RAJESH KUMAR  CHANDALIA MANGI LAL CHANDALIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
391 0001105 RAJESH KUMAR  BACHHAWAT HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
392 0001104 RAJESH  KHATTRI SUBHASH KHATTRI 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
393 0001101 RAJESH  AGARWAL LT PURSHOTTAM LAL AGARWAL C/O RAMAWTAR AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND RD 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 38 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
394 0001099 RAJENDRA  PUNKHIA SAWAR MAL PUNKHIA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
395 0001097 RAJENDRA KUMAR  SHAW SITA RAM SHAW C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
396 0001093 RAJENDRA KUMAR  HIRAWAT SHIV KUMAR HIRAWAT 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
397 0001091 RAJENDRA  JAIN MEGH RAJ JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
398 0001088 RAJEMDRA  JHA KISHAN LAL JHA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
399 0001082 RAJ KUMARI  DUGAR J C DUGAR C/O J L DUGAR 2 PORTGUESE CHURCH ST IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
400 0001081 RAJ KUMAR  SINGH MOTILAL SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
401 0001078 RAJ KUMAR  SHAHNI VIPUL SHAHNI 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 600
402 0001077 RAJ KUMAR  PASWAN TARA CHAND PASWAN C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
403 0001075 RAJ KUMAR  MAHESHWARI SHANTILAL MAHESHWARI C/O NAHATA BAWDHU 16 CANNING STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
404 0001069 RAJ KALI  DEVI MAHENDRA SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
405 0001068 RAJ DEV  PANDEY SHIV SHANKAR PANDEY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
406 0001067 RAJ  BHUTORIA DEVENDRA KR BHUTORIA C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
407 0001174 RAMA SHANKAR  JAISWAL BHAGWAN PRASAD JAISWAL 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
408 0001173 RAM SURAT  YADAW PANCHAM YADAW C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
409 0001172 RAM SHANKAR  JHA CHAND BATI JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
410 0001171 RAM SEVAK  SETH LATE DEOPAT RAM SETH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
411 0001170 RAM SAKHI  GUPTA JATAN LAL GUPTA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
412 0001169 RAM SAGAR  JHA HARI BANS JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
413 0001168 RAM RATAN  TIWARI LT GOPI KRISHAN TIWARI 109 N S ROAD R N 70 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
414 0001165 RAM PRASAD  ROY RAM KRIPAL ROY C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
415 0001162 RAM NATH  KHATTRI PAWAN NATH KHATTRI 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
416 0001161 RAM NARAYAN  KALWAR RAM AWDHESH KALWAR 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
417 0001160 RAM LAVVA  MISHRA CHEDI KR MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
418 0001159 RAM LAKHAN  MONDAL JAY RAM MONDAL C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
419 0001158 RAM KUMAR  THAKUR PARAS THAKUR C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
420 0001157 RAM KUMAR  SINGH KEDAR NATH SINGH C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
421 0001155 RAM KRIPAL  ROY ASHISH ROY C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
422 0001154 RAM JATAN  RAM LATE NAGINA RAM C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
423 0001153 RAM JANMA  YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
424 0001149 RAM DEV  MISHRA AWADH BEHARI MISHRA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
425 0001148 RAM DEO  BISHWAKARAMA BIHARI BISHWAKARMA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
426 0001147 RAM CHANDRA  SINGH LATE KARI SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
427 0001146 RAM CHANDRA  SHIAL MATHURI SHIAL C/O BIMAL SINGH BASNAT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
428 0001145 RAM CHAMORA  MISHRA SHYAMANAND MISHRA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
429 0001144 RAM BINOD  SINGH MAOHAR DEV SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
430 0001143 RAM BIJAY  SHARMA DEO CHARAN SHARMA C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
431 0001142 RAM AWATAR  AGARWAL NIWAS AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND ROAD 6TH FLOOR R NO 38 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
432 0001141 RAM ASHRESH  KALWAR RAM AWDHESH KALWAR 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
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433 0001138 RAKHA  SARKAR RAJAN SARKAR C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
434 0001137 RAKHA  BOSE SUBASISH BOSE C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
435 0001132 RAKESH KUMAR  SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
436 0001131 RAKESH KUMAR  SINGH D N SINGH C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD  5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
437 0001130 RAKESH KUMAR  SAXENA VIJAY SAXENA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
438 0001128 RAKESH  BAID GOVIND SING BAID 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
439 0001126 RAJU DEVI  DAGA RATAN LAL DAGA C/O BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
440 0001124 RAJPATI  SHAW SHYAM SHAH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
441 0001235 RIDHKARAN  DUDHERIA LATE SARDARMAL DUDHERIA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
442 0001233 RENU  SARKAR RITESH SARKAR C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
443 0001229 RENU  GUPTA O P GUPTA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
444 0001228 RENU DEVI  GUPTA BACCH RAJ GUPTA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
445 0001226 RENU  BANERJEE ASHISH BANERJEE 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
446 0001219 RAVI  SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
447 0001214 RATAN LAL  PUGALIA LT G L PUGALIA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
448 0001213 RATAN LAL  MITRA BABU RAM MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
449 0001210 RATAN LAL  DAGA HIRA LAL DAGA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
450 0001583 SURENDRA PRASAD  VERMA BINDHYACHAL VERMA C/O B R BACHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 CALCUTTA 700001 800
451 0001582 SURENDRA PRASAD  VERMA BINDHYACHAL VERMA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
452 0001580 SURENDRA NATH  RANA GOPI NATH RANA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
453 0001579 SURENDRA KUMAR  SAHOO B C SAHOO C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
454 0001576 SURENDRA KUMAR  CHOUDHARY MANISH CHOUDHARY C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
455 0001574 SURENDRA KR  SIPANI LATE KAMLA PAT SIPANI 2 SYNAGOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
456 0001573 SURENDRA KR  GHORAWAT KANAHIYALAL GHORAWAT C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
457 0001571 SURENDRA  JAIN MOH LAL JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
458 0000726 MAMONI  SARKAR RITEN SARKAR C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
459 0000725 MALAY  BHATTACHARYA S C BHATTACHARYA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOUNE RD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
460 0000724 MALA  DUTTA BHOLA NATH DUTTA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
461 0000719 MAHESH KUMAR  SUNTWAL M C SUNTWAL C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST CALCUTTA 700001 500
462 0000717 MAHESH KUMAR  DUDHERIA RIDH KARAN DUDHERIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD   3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
463 0000715 MAHESH  GUPTA CHANDESH GUPTA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
464 0000710 MAHENDRA  GUPTA LALU GUPTA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
465 0000707 MAHAL CHAND  DOSHI LATE NATHMAL DOSHI C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD  3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
466 0000702 MADHAI  PANJA LATE BASU DEV PANJA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
467 0000701 MADAN  PRASAD BIRENDRA PRASAD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
468 0000700 MADAN LAL  BINAYAKIA BHANWAR LAL BINAYAKIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
469 0000690 LYONS RANGE  DEALERS PVT LTD C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
470 0000686 LILY  GHORAWAT LALIT KR GHORAWAT C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
471 0000683 LAXMI  SHAW BALARAM SHAW C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
472 0000682 LAXMI NARAYAN  TIWARI KASHI NATH TIWARI C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
473 0000681 LAXMI DEVI  OSWAL KANAK KUMAR OSWAL 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
474 0000678 LAXMESHWAR  TIWARI RAJESHWAR TIWARI C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
475 0000803 MITHILESH KR  MISHRA RAM MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
476 0000800 MIR MOIDUL  ISLAM SALIM ISLAM C/O POUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
477 0000799 MIR  GOURA SURESH GOURA C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
478 0000798 MIR ASIF  IQUBAL AYUB IQUBAL C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
479 0000795 MINA P  KARA P KARA C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
480 0000791 MIDNIGHT AGENCIES  PVT LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 700001 2100
481 0000790 MICROSYNTH VYAPAAR  (P) LTD 89 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
482 0000788 MENA DEVI  LALWANI MANAK CHAND LALWANI C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
483 0000787 MENA DEVI  KATELA SOHAN LAL KATELA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
484 0000782 MEENA  JAISWAL BIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
485 0000781 MEENA  BACHHAWAT HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
486 0000765 MANOJ KUMAR  SONI PRATAP CHAND SONI C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
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487 0000764 MANOJ KUMAR  SINGH JOKHAN SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
488 0000763 MANOJ KUMAR  SHAW MOHAN LAL SHAW C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
489 0000761 MANOJ KUMAR  PAUL K C PAUL C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
490 0000759 MANOJ KUMAR  JHA BHAWA NATH JHA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
491 0000756 MANOJ KUMAR  CHINDALIYA JETHMAL CHINDALIYA C/O S M BAID & CO 91 N S ROAD IIIRD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
492 0000754 MANOJ KUMAR  BACHHAWAT CHANDAN MAL BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD  3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
493 0000752 MANOJ KR  MISHRA RAJ KR MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
494 0000751 MANOJ KR  CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
495 0000750 MANOJ  DUGAR JHUMAR MAL DUGAR C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
496 0000747 MANOHAR  JHA PITAMBAR JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
497 0000745 MANJULA  DEVI RAM PRAVESH SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
498 0000742 MANJU KUMARI  PUNKHIA SAWAR MAL PUNKHIA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
499 0000871 NEBEDITA  DEY LATE DHENDRA NATH DEY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
500 0000870 NAYON  HAIT SWARUP HAIT 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
501 0000860 NAV RATAN  PRAKASH SHARMA LATE RAMNARAYAN SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
502 0000858 NARESH KUMAR  GUPTA SHYAM CHANDRA GUPTA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO=311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
503 0000857 NARESH KUMAR  ARORA HARI PREM ARORA 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
504 0000852 NARENDRA  PANDEY AKHILESH PANDEY 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 600
505 0000851 NARENDRA KUMAR  KOTHARI BAGH SINGH KOTHARI C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
506 0000848 NARENDRA  JAIN PANNA LAL JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
507 0000846 NARENDRA  DOOT MALI SINGH DOOT C/O BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT 135 NETAJI SUBASH ROAD R NO 28 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
508 0000842 NANDRAM  MITRA TRILOK MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
509 0000839 NANDITA  GHOSH PANKAJ GHOSH C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
510 0000837 NABA KUMAR  BOSE PRADEEP BOSE C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
511 0000832 MURLI KUMAR  MISHRA JIUENDRA MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
512 0000829 MUNNA  SINGH RAM DEO SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
513 0000827 MUMA  GHOSH DIPAKAR GHOSH C/O VINAY KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
514 0000826 MUKUL KUMAR  SINGH SHANKAR LAL SINGH C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
515 0000824 MUKESH  MISHRA RATAN LAL MISHRA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
516 0000821 MOULI NATH  MAJI SUKANTO MAJI 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
517 0000818 MOTI LAL  SARAF NATHMAL SARAF C/O NAVRATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
518 0000816 MOTI LAL  CHOUDHARY SIPAHI CHOUDHARY C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
519 0000814 MONI  GHOSH RAKHAL GHOSH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
520 0000811 MOHAN  TIWARI DUKH HARAN TIWARI 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
521 0000938 PARESH NATH  NANDY BISWA NATH NANDY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 700
522 0000936 PARBATI DEVI  MISTRI SITA RAM MISTRI C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
523 0000931 PANNALAL  BAID BHANWAR LAL BAID C/O NAHATA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
524 0000927 PANKAJ  GHOSH MANOJ GHOSH C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
525 0000919 PADAM LOCHAN  BEHERA SHIV LOCHAN BEHERA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
526 0000918 PADAM CHAND  JAIN T C JAIN C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
527 0000914 P KALI  DAS P KAMAYA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
528 0000911 OM PRAKASH  SINGH RAM YADAV SINGH C/O POONAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
529 0000904 OM PRAKASH  GUPTA SAWARMAL GUPTA C/O NAHATA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
530 0000903 NUTAN  MITRA HARIHAR MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
531 0000441 GANESH CHANDRA  CHOWDHARY HARISH CHANDRA CHOWDHARY 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
532 0000439 GAMUT COMMERCIAL  (P) LTD 11 CLIVE ROW 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2100
533 0000436 GAJENDRA NATH  RANA GOPI NATH RANA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
534 0000433 GAITRI  JAISWAL RAMA SHANKAR JAISWAL 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
535 0000427 FLORENCE VINCOM  PRIVATE 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET 4TH FLOOR E BLOCK CALCUTTA 700001 1900
536 0000425 FIROJ  KHAN KARIM KHAN C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
537 0000422 ELA  DAS MANTO DAS C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
538 0000419 DWINGER DISTRIBUTORS  (P) LTD 11 CLIVE ROW 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 2B CALCUTTA 700001 2100
539 0000553 JEETENDRA NATH  RANA GOPI NATH RANA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
540 0000549 JAYANTO  BHOUMIK DULAL BHOUMIK 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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541 0000546 JAY KANT  JHA RAM NARAYAN JHA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
542 0000545 JAY CHANDRA  JHA MAHINDRA JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
543 0000544 JAY CHAND  JHA B N JHA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
544 0000543 JATSNA  DAS SHAMBU SING DAS C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
545 0000540 JATAN LAL  DUGAR LT R L DUGAR 2 PORTGUESE CHURCH STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
546 0000538 JASUMATI  VISAWADIA PRAVEEN VISAWADIA C/O MOTI  LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
547 0000535 JANKI SHARN  SHARMA LATE D D SHARMA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK STREET IST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
548 0000534 JANKI DEVI  ROY DEBASHISH ROY C/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
549 0000533 JANARDAN  JAISWAL LAL MOHAN JAISWAL 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
550 0000531 JANAK DULARI  SAXENA S K SAXENA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
551 0000529 JAISRI PROPERTIES  & EXPORTS PVT LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK-E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1500
552 0000521 JAGAT JYOTI  DAS SAMIR DAS 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
553 0000514 INDRA KANT  CHOUDHARY RAJ NARAYAN CHOUDHARY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOGUE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1900
554 0000513 INDRA  JHA PRAMOD JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
555 0000508 HUKUMI CHAND  SHARMA LATE HIRALAL SHARMA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST IST FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 700
556 0000501 HETAL  VISAWADIA BHANU VISAWADIA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
557 0000500 HEMA  JAISWAL DILIP JAISWAL C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 CALCUTTA 700001 800
558 0000498 HASIBUL  MULLAH KARIM MULLAH C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
559 0000497 HARUN  SAMANTO BIDHU SAMANTO C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
560 0000613 KANTO  BAG H BAG C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
561 0000610 KANTA DEVI  JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
562 0000608 KANCHAN LATA  SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
563 0000606 KANCHAN  BAG H BAG C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
564 0000605 KANAK LATA  PANDIT S PANDIT C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
565 0000603 KANAHILAL  GHORAWAT LATE HIRALALL GHORAWAT C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
566 0000601 KAMLA  SARDAR G R SARDAR 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
567 0000598 KAMLA  DEVI SATYA BHUSHAN SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
568 0000597 KAMESHWAR  SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
569 0000594 KAMAL SINGH  DUDHERIA RIDH KARAN DUDHERIA 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
570 0000589 KAMAL KANT  MISHRA BUDHINATH MISHRA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
571 0000581 KALPANA  DUDHERIA BIMAL SINGH DUDHERIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FFOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
572 0000576 KAJAL  MAITY SANJY MAITY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
573 0000575 KAILASH KUMAR  YADAV RAGHUNATH YADAV C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
574 0000562 JITENDRA  MEHETA SHANKAR MEHTA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
575 0000560 JITENDRA  JAIN MANAK CHAND JAIN 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
576 0000557 JHUMAN ALI  KHAN TAYUM KHAN C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
577 0000555 JHUMA  DAS RAM KARAN DAS C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
578 0000677 LAXMAN  YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
579 0000675 LALITA DEVI  SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
580 0000674 LALIT KUMAR  BETALA JETH MAL BETALA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
581 0000673 LALIT KR  GHORAWAT KANAHIYA LAL GHORAWAT C/O MILAP CHAND HIRALALL 2 RAJA WOODMUST STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
582 0000670 LAKHMI NARAYAN  DAS GOVIND NARAYAN DAS C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
583 0000668 KUSHESHWAR PRASAD  SHAW R K SHAW C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
584 0000666 KUNDAN  SINGH KARTICK SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
585 0000664 KUMAR COMMODITIES  PRIVATE LTD 9/12 LAL  BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1500
586 0000662 KRISHNA PADH  MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
587 0000660 KRISHNA KUMAR  OJHA MAHADU OJHA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
588 0000659 KRISHNA KUMAR  JHA LATE RADHA KANT JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
589 0000655 KRISHAN KUMAR  SINGH RAM SINGH C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
590 0000653 KOKILA EXPORT  PVT LIMITED 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1700
591 0000648 KISHORE KUMAR  CHOUDHARY YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
592 0000644 KISHAN LAL  SINGHI LATE CHHAGAN MAL SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
593 0000637 KIRAN DEVI  SETHIA MANIK CHAND SETHIA C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
594 0000636 KIRAN DEVI  GUPTA BHAWAR LAL GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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595 0000634 KHUSBU  BACHHAWAT BACHH RAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
596 0000626 KAUSHIK  BANERJEE SAMRAN BANERJEE 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
597 0000617 KASHI RAM  SHARMA BRIJLAL SHARMA C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
598 0000738 MANJU DEVI  JAIN PUNAM CHAND JAIN C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
599 0000734 MANINDRA  SAMANTO PULIN SAMANTO C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
600 0000731 MANIK CHAND  SETHIA LATE SUMER MAL C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
601 0000730 MANGELI  SAHOO RAJA RAM SAHOO C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
602 0000729 MANAK CHAND  KOTHARI LATE BHANWAR LAL KOTHARI 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
603 0000728 MAN MOHAN  KYAL INDAR CHAND  KYAL C/O NAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
604 0000198 BANSIDHAR  SHAH LATE SUDINA SHAH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
605 0000193 BALISTER  YADAW SHREE NATH YADAW C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
606 0000185 BADRI NARAYAN  SHAW LATE MAHADEO SHAH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
607 0000180 BABLU  CHOUDHARY BISHWANATH CHOUDHARY C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
608 0000179 BABLE  DAS S DAS C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
609 0000177 BABITA  PAN HIRA LAL PAN C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
610 0000176 BABITA  HAIT SWARUP HAIT C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
611 0000175 BABITA  DUDHERIA BASANT RAJ DODHERIA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
612 0000173 BABAJE CHARAN  SAHOO SHREEDHAR SAHOO C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
613 0000167 AWDHESH  VERMA SATYA NARAYAN VERMA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
614 0000165 AWDHESH KUMAR  YADAV KAPIL YADAV 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
615 0000164 AWADH BEHARI  MISHRA TARKESHWAR MISHRA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
616 0000161 AUKHOY KUMAR  BARIK RAMDHAR BARIK C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
617 0000160 ATASHI  MODAK SUDARSHAN MODAK 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
618 0000159 ASIT  BOSE MANIK BOSE C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
619 0000158 ASHWINI KUMAR  KAUSHAL SAMAR KAUSHAL 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
620 0000156 ASHOK KUMAR  TOSHNIWAL NEMICHAND TOSHNIWAL C/O MAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING ST 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
621 0000155 ASHOK KUMAR  SINGH J SINGH C/O MOTI LAL SINGH 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
622 0000151 ASHOK KUMAR  MISHRA CHANDAN MISHRA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
623 0000149 ASHOK KUMAR  JAIN TEJKARAN JAIN C/O INDIA FORMS CENTRE 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001 500
624 0000146 ASHOK KUMAR  GUPTA MALI RAM GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
625 0000144 ASHOK KUMAR  AGARWAL BABU LAL AGARWAL 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
626 0000142 ASHOK  HAZRA BIJAY HAZRA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
627 0000141 ASHOK  DUBEY RAMA KANT DUBEY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
628 0000262 BINA PANI  BOSE DILIP BOSE C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
629 0000261 BINA KUMARI  YADAV SEKHER YADAV 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
630 0000260 BINA  JAIN ARUN JAIN C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOUNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
631 0000258 BIMALA  DUDHERIA BABU LAL DUDHERIA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
632 0000256 BIMAL SINGH  DUDHERIA RIDH KARAN DUDHERIA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
633 0000255 BIMAL  MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
634 0000254 BIMAL KUMAR  PRAMANIK BOMICK PRAMANIK C/O VINAY KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
635 0000252 BIMAL KUMAR  DAGA RATAN LAL DAGA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
636 0000250 BIKRAM  BEHERA PITAM BEHERA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
637 0000249 BIKI  GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
638 0000248 BIKASH  SINGH RAMAKANT SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
639 0000247 BIKAS CHANDRA  DAS RAJ KISHOR DAS C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
640 0000245 BIJESH  GOHIL VINOD GOHIL C/O PUNAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
641 0000244 BIJEN  SETH BHOLA CHAND SETH C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
642 0000242 BIJAY SINGH  BAID BHANWAR LAL BAID C/O MAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING ST   3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
643 0000241 BIJAY KUMAR  DUTTA PROBIR DUTTA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
644 0000239 BIHARI LAL  MISHARA LATE D D MISHARA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK ST IST FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 600
645 0000238 BIDYA NAND  JHA UMA KANT JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
646 0000237 BHULLA  ROY B ROY 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
647 0000236 BHUBNESH COMMERCIAL  PVT LTD 9/12 LAL  BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1500
648 0000234 BHOLA  THAKUR LATE RAM SEBAK THAKUR C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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649 0000233 BHOLA  SINGH SOHAN SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
650 0000228 BHAWA NATH  JHA J JHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
651 0000223 BHARAT  THAKUR JAY CHAND THAKUR C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
652 0000222 BHARAT  SINGH RAM AWTAR SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
653 0000218 BHAGWAN  SINGH SUKH DEV SINGH C/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
654 0000216 BHAGIRATHI  NAYAK BAIDHAR NAYAK C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
655 0000206 BASANT KUMAR  BEHERA APARTI BEHERA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
656 0000320 CHANDU  ROY AMAL ROY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
657 0000318 CHANDRAMA  SINGH ALOK SINGH C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
658 0000316 CHANDRA KISHOR  JHA PUNIYA NAND JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
659 0000314 CHANDRA KANT  PANDEY K C PANDEY 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
660 0000313 CHANDRA KANT  JHA SHIV NANDAN JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
661 0000311 CHANDRA  DUDHERIA MAHESH KUMAR DUDHERIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
662 0000309 CHANDRA BHUSHAN  THAKUR RAM BINOD THAKUR R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FL CALCUTTA 700001 1000
663 0000305 CHAND DEVI  JAIN M L JAIN R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FL CALCUTTA 700001 1000
664 0000300 CHAMPAK LAL  PANDEY R L PANDEY 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
665 0000299 CHAMPA LAL  JAIN SOORAJ MAL JAIN C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 11 POLLOCK STREET IST FLOOR ROOM NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 600
666 0000287 BRIJESH KUMAR  TIWARI JAY SHANKAR TIWARI 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
667 0000286 BRIJENDRA  PATEL NIRANJAN PATEL C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
668 0000285 BRIJ MOHAN  SAROJ RAMJATAN SAROJ C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
669 0000279 BISWANATH  SINGHA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
670 0000278 BISWANATH  GOND LATE PANNALAL GOND 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
671 0000277 BISWAJEET KR  MISHRA JAY KR MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
672 0000276 BISHWA LAL  AGARWAL LATE DEVI DUTT AGARWAL C/O NAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
673 0000272 BINOD KUMAR  SINGH PAWAN SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
674 0000271 BINOD KUMAR  SHAW RAM SEVAK SHAW C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
675 0000270 BINOD KUMAR  MISHRA MOHIT NARAYAN MISHRA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
676 0000267 BINOD BEHORI  PRADHAN SUR JOI MANI PRADHAN C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
677 0000266 BINDESHWAR   ROY ARUP ROY 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
678 0000265 BINAY KUMAR  SINGH SHAMBHU NATH SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
679 0000415 DURGA  HALDHAR SUNIL HALDHAR C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
680 0000413 DULAL  SHAW BANAMALI SHAW C/O R R SONI 3RD FLOOR R NO-307 1412 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
681 0000409 DIWAS  DUDHERIA BIMAL SINGH DUDHERIA 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
682 0000408 DIWAKAR  MISHRA RAM GOPAL MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
683 0000406 DIPTI  BHADRESHA PREM KR BHADRESHA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
684 0000404 DIPSIKHA  PANSARI N K PANSARI C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
685 0000403 DIPESH  GOHIL KANTILAL GOHIL 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
686 0000402 DIPAK KUMAR  BOSE LATE DURGA DAS BOSE C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
687 0000401 DIPAK  ADAK RAJESH KR ADAK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
688 0000394 DINESH KUMAR  PANDIT C K PANDIT C/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
689 0000392 DINESH CHANDRA  MISHRA PRABHU MISHRA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
690 0000388 DILIPA  KEJRIWAL N K KEJRIWAL C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
691 0000385 DILIP KUMAR  SINGH GANGA DHAR SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
692 0000383 DILIP KUMAR  KEJRIWAL B R KEJRIWAL C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
693 0000382 DILIP KR  ADAK RAJESH ADAK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
694 0000380 DIGVIJAY COMMODITIES  P LTD 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2100
695 0000376 DHIREN  SATPATHI SHYAM NARAN SATPATHI C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
696 0000371 DHARMENDRA  YADAV L P YADAV C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
697 0000364 DEVENDRA  JHA LAIDHARI JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
698 0000358 DEEPCHAND  CHANDAK JAGANATH CHANDAK C/O NAHTA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
699 0000354 DEEPAK  BHADRESHA S BHADERSHA 11 CLIVE ROW 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 2B CALCUTTA 700001 1000
700 0000349 DAYA SHANKAR  JAISWAL BHAGWAN PRASAD JAISWAL C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
701 0000348 DARSHANA P  SHAH VIPUL P SHAH 14 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 500
702 0000486 HARI GOPAL  PACHISIA S S PACHISIA C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
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703 0000484 HANS RAJ  BACHHAWAT LATE BEGRAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
704 0000483 HANAN  MUHAH S MULLAH C/O GULAB CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
705 0000480 GUTTI  GHOSH RAJU GHOSH C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
706 0000479 GUNA NAND  JHA LATE THAKUR JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
707 0000477 GULAB  SINGH AJAY SINGH 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
708 0000475 GOPI NATH  RANA RAM JANAK RANA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
709 0000474 GOPI NATH  ADAK RAJESH KR ADAK C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
710 0000461 GITA  SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
711 0000454 GINNI  MISHRA JIUENDRA MISHRA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO-2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
712 0000452 GINI LAL  SHAH LATE SUDINA SHA C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
713 0000450 GHEWER CHAND  OJHA LATE MAL CHAND OJHA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
714 0000447 GANGA RAM  SARDAR RAM AVTAR SARDAR 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 900
715 0000446 GANGA PRASAD  SHAW NETAI CHARAN SHAW C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
716 0000444 GANESH  SHAW DINESH SHAW C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
717 0000140 ASHKARAN  MARUTI J L MARUTI C/O NAHATA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
718 0000138 ASHA  ROY AMIT ROY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
719 0000135 ASHA  AGARWAL K S AGARWAL C/O A K AGARWAL 6 COLOOTOLL ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
720 0000131 ARVIND  JAIN PARAS MAL JAIN C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
721 0000130 ARVIND  CHANDALIA MANGI LAL CHANDALIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
722 0000128 ARUN  ROY RANJAN ROY C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
723 0000125 ARUN KUMAR  GUPTA SIUJI GUPTA C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
724 0000124 ARUN KUMAR  BAGRI HEMANT BAGRI 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
725 0000123 ARTI DEVI  SHAH GINI LAL SHAH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
726 0000120 ARJUN CHARAN  BEHERA HADI BANDHU BEHERA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
727 0000112 ANUJ KUMAR  SINGH BHANUPRATAP SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
728 0000111 ANTU  RAM SITA RAM C/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
729 0000110 ANMOL  SAXENA R K SAXENA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
730 0000106 ANJANA  PANJA LATE BASU DEV PANJA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
731 0000103 ANJALI  GHOSH DIPAKAR GHOSH C/O VINAY KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
732 0000102 ANJALI DEVI  DUGAR MANOJ KUMAR DUGAR 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
733 0000096 ANIL KUMAR  SINGH BEGAN SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
734 0000095 ANIL KUMAR  SINGH JAI PAL SINGH C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 1000
735 0000094 ANIL KUMAR  SHYAMSUKHA AMAR CHAND SHYAMSUKHA C/O ALSA COMPUTER 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
736 0000092 ANIL KUMAR  JHA CHANDRA KANT JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
737 0000090 ANIL KUMAR  AGARWAL K S AGARWAL C/O THE BENARAS STATE BANK LTD 6 COLOOTOLLA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
738 0000089 ANIL G  CHAWADA G CHAWADA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
739 0000088 ANGESH  PANDAY NARAYAN PANDEY C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
740 0000086 ANCHAL TOWERS  PVT LTD 107C TODI CHAMBER 2 LAL BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001 2300
741 0000082 ANAND  JHA KANTHA JHA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
742 0000203 BASANT  JHA LT AMBER JHA C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
743 0000899 NORTAN  LUNIA MANGI LAL LUNIA C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
744 0000897 NITYA NAND  JHA UMA KANT JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
745 0000894 NITESH  PANDEY GOPAL PANDEY C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
746 0000889 NIPU  DAS ARUP DAS C/O POONAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
747 0000885 NILESH KUMAR  SINGH AMAR NATH SINGH C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
748 0000881 NEPAL PRASAD  GUPTA SADHAN GUPTA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 31 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
749 0000879 NEETU  SANGANERIA NARENDRA SANGANERIA C/O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 24 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
750 0000877 NEERA  MANOT LATE ABHAY SINGH MANOT 98 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
751 0000876 NEEMA  GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
752 0000873 NEELAM  DUDHERIA KAMAL SINGH DUDHERIA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
753 0000998 PRAMOD KUMAR  GUPTA RATAN LAL GUPTA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
754 0000997 PRAMOD  JHA SHIV NANDAN JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
755 0000995 PRAMATMA  RAM RAM JATAN RAM C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
756 0000994 PRAMANANDO  PANDAY ANIRUDHA PANDEY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
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757 0000993 PRAMADA  SAHOO RAGAN SAHOO C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
758 0000991 PRAKASH  DUGAR S L DUGAR 2 PORTOGUSE CHURCH ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
759 0000988 PRAKASH CHANDRA  SRINGI NIVAS SRINGI C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
760 0000986 PRAKASH  BUCHHA FATEH CHAND BUCHHA C/O SURAJ MULL GOUTI 2 PORTUGUESE CHURCH STREET CALCUTTA 700001 500
761 0000983 PRAH LAD  RAY TOSHNIWAL JAWANAR MAL TOSHNIWAL C/O NAHATA BANDHU 16 CANNING STREET 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
762 0000979 PRAFULLA  BEHERA SANSAKARAN BEHERA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
763 0000978 PRADIP  RAJAK SANKAR RAJAK C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
764 0000976 PRADIP  DEY HARA KRISHNA DEY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 700
765 0000974 PRADEEP  NAYAK PRANBHANDHU NAYAK C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
766 0000973 PRADEEP KUMAR  TIWARI RAMASHANKAR TIWARI 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
767 0000970 PRADEEP KUMAR  JHA MOTI LAL JHA C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
768 0000965 PRABHAS CHANDRA  SHUKLA PITAMBAR SHUKLA 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
769 0000962 POONAM DEVI  SINGH L SINGH 11 CLIVE ROW 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 2B CALCUTTA 700001 1000
770 0000959 PITAMBAR  CHOUDHARY BISWANATH CHOUDHARY C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
771 0000958 PINKY  DUDHERIA MAHESH KUMAR DUDHERIA C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
772 0000956 PIGEON SYNTEX  PVT LTD 10 MULLICK STREET CALCUTTA 700001 2100
773 0000953 PENTHER VANIJYA  PVT LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1700
774 0000951 PAWAN KUMAR  SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
775 0000946 PAWAN KUMAR  GUPTA MALI RAM GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
776 0000944 PASU PATI  NATHRANA GOPI NATH RANA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
777 0000943 PASHUPATI EARTH  MOVING PVT LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2100
778 0001062 RAGHU NATH  PANDIT DEB NATH PANDIT C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
779 0001060 RADHE SHYAM  SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
780 0001057 RADHA  SHARAM RADHESHYAM SHARMA C/O N P SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
781 0001055 RADHA  DEVI HARI RAM C/O K L SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
782 0001053 RABINDRA  ROY J ROY C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD 5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
783 0001044 PUSHPA  KHATIRI UMESH KHATTRI 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 800
784 0001043 PUSHPA DEVI  PUKHIYA SAWARMAL PUKHIYA C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
785 0001042 PUSHPA DEVI  KOTHARI MANAK CHAND KOTHARI 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
786 0001038 PUNIYA NAND  JHA RUP NARAYAN JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
787 0001035 PUNAM  SANGANERIA SURESH KR SANGANERIA C/O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 24 POLLOCK ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 500
788 0001032 PUNAM CHAND  JAIN HIRA LAL JAIN C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
789 0001031 PULIN BEHARI  SAMANTO PANCHHANAND SAMANTO C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
790 0001024 PROBHAS  JANA D JANA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
791 0001021 PRITI DEVI  BACHHAWAT PADAM CHAND BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
792 0001020 PRITI DEVI  BACHHAWAT PADAM CHAND BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 CALCUTTA 700001 800
793 0001016 PREM PRAKASH  AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 85 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR R NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
794 0001014 PREM DEVI  DUDHERIA MAHESH KUMAR DUDHERIA 135 NETAJI SUBASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
795 0001011 PREM  BACHHAWAT BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT C/O BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
796 0001008 PRAVEEN KUMAR  BACHHAWAT DHANPAT BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 600
797 0001007 PRAVEEN  BHADRESHA S BHADRESHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
798 0001006 PRATIMA DEVI  SINGH BIJAY KUMAR SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
799 0001005 PRASANTO  DAS BUDH DEV DAS C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
800 0001004 PRASANTA  SINGHA JAY SINGHA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
801 0001003 PRASANTA  ROY SUKANT KUMAR ROY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
802 0001002 PRASANN  ANCHALIA ASH KARAN ANCHALIA C/O SIPANI & CO 3 A MANGO LANE CALCUTTA 700001 500
803 0001119 RAJIV KUMAR  SINGH PHOOL CHAND SINGH 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
804 0001117 RAJESH  SINGH BIJAY KUMAR SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
805 0001115 RAJESH  SETHIA RAMESH SETHIA C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
806 0001114 RAJESH  SAHU MAN MAL SAHU C/O V K SURANA 89 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR R N-314 CALCUTTA 700001 800
807 0001570 SURENDRA  BEHERA MAYA DHAR BEHERA C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
808 0001569 SURAJ KUMAR  SONKAR HIRA LAL SONKAR C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
809 0001568 SURAJ  DUDHERIA RAJ RATAN RATHI C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 CALCUTTA 700001 800
810 0001566 SURAJ DEVI  BACHHAWAT HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
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811 0001563 SUNITA  JHA KARI JHA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
812 0001562 SUNITA  JHA MURLI JHA C/O S K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
813 0001559 SUNITA  GUPTA RAMJI LAL GUPTA 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 308 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
814 0001552 SUNIL KUMAR  SHYAMSUKHA AMAR CHAND SHYAMSUKHA C/O ALSA SOFTWARE 24 POLLOCK STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 700
815 0001673 USHA KIRAN  AGARWAL RAM AWATAR AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND ROAD 6TH FLOOR R NO-38 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
816 0001672 USHA KANTI  SINHA RAMESH SINHA 85 NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-311 CALCUTTA 700001 1000
817 0001669 URMILA  SINGH NARENDRA SINGH C/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
818 0001667 UPENDRA  MOHANTY MAHENDRA MOHANTY C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
819 0001664 UMED  JAIN JETHMAL JAIN 10 S M BAID & CO 91 N S ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 500
820 0001660 UMA  RAJAK BIJAY RAJAK C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 800
821 0001653 TRAMMEL TRADING  (P) LTD 91 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1900
822 0001650 TIRUPATI TRAFINS  PVT LTD 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET BLOCK E 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 2300
823 0001644 TARUN  MITRA RAMAKANT MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
824 0001643 TARUN KUMAR  GHOSH JANTO NATH GHOSH C/O P C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 600
825 0001641 TARINI  SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNA GOGUE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
826 0001640 TARAK NATH  SINGH R R SINGH C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
827 0001639 TARAK  DAS NIPPU DAS C/O POONAM CHAND SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
828 0001637 TARA KANT  THAKUR RAM PUNIT THAKUR C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN ST CALCUTTA 700001 1000
829 0001635 TAPTI  MITRA DEBASIS MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
830 0001632 TAPAN  MITRA RAJA MITRA C/O P C SINGHI 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
831 0001703 VIKASH  JAIN MANAK CHAND JAIN C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
832 0001702 VIKAS  JAIN MUKESH JAIN C/O MOTI LAL SURANA 2 SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 800
833 0001701 VIJIYA  BHADRESHA D BHADRESHA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 1000
834 0001698 VIJAY  RAJAK BADRI LAL RAJAK C/O PRABHU DAS C SHAH 14 ARMENIAN STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 600
835 0000073 AMIT KUMAR  SINGH LATE MOHAN KUMAR SINGH C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 700001 1000
836 0001277 SAIBABA VINCOM  (P) LTD 21 GANGULI PARA LANE MOHAN KANAN CALCUTTA 700002 1900
837 0000076 AMRENDRA  PATHAK BEDA KANT PATHAK 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
838 0000028 ABHAY KANT  JHA UTTAM JHA 18A RAM KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
839 0001706 VIKASH KUMAR  JHA HARE RAM JHA 18A RAMA KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
840 0000097 ANIL KUMAR  THAKUR CHANDRA KANT THAKUR 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
841 0000263 BINAY KUMAR  CHAUDHARY AKHILESH CHAUDHARY 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
842 0000225 BHARATI  JHA VINAY KUMAR JHA 18A RAM KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
843 0000211 BEATIFY TRACOM  PVT LTD 18A RAMKANTA BOSE ST BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1900
844 0000410 DORNER VYAPAAR  (P) LTD 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1900
845 0000356 DEEPAK KUMAR  JHA KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
846 0001012 PREM CHAND  JHA FATNESHWAR JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
847 0001249 ROZELA BARTER  (P) LTD 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1900
848 0001242 RITESH  MISHRA SYAMA NAND MISHRA 18A RAM KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
849 0001352 SARASWATI  MISHRA LATE AMOL MISHRA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
850 0001347 SANTOSH  PATHAK RAM DEO PATHAK 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
851 0001413 SHEETAL  JHA SHANKAR JHA 18A RAM KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
852 0001548 SUNIL KUMAR  JHA NARESH CHANDRA JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
853 0001538 SUNAP MERCHANTS  (P) LTD 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1900
854 0001515 SUDIN  MISHRA TARKESHWAR MISHRA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
855 0001499 SUBHANKAR  JHA MAHENDRA JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
856 0000579 KALI KANT  JHA DAYA KANT JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
857 0000654 KRIPA KANT  MISHRA VIJAY MISHRA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
858 0000649 KISHORE KUMAR  MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
859 0000616 KARPURA  MISHRA YUGAL KISHOR MISHRA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
860 0000722 MAHESHWAR  JHA LATE SRIDEV JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
861 0000688 LOCHAN  JHA THAKKAN JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
862 0000685 LILANAND  JHA GANGADHAR JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
863 0000804 MOD NARAYAN  JHA BHUBNESHWAR JHA 18A RAMA KANTA BOSE ST BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
864 0000862 NAVEEN KUMAR  JHA ANAND JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
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865 0000554 JHINUK ENPORIUM  (P) LTD 18A RAM KANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1900
866 0000520 JAGANNATH  JHA DUKHRAN JHA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
867 0000515 INDRA KANT  CHOWDHARY 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
868 0000592 KAMAL NARAYAN  MISHRA KALI KANT MISHRA 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
869 0000810 MOHAN  THAKUR BHIM THAKUR 18A RAMKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 800
870 0000980 PRAFULLA KUMAR  JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
871 0001176 RAMAN KUMAR  JHA SHADEV JHA 18A RAMAKANTA BOSE STREET BAGH BAZAR CALCUTTA 700003 1000
872 0000027 ABHAY  JHAJHARIA LT LAKHI PRASAD JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
873 0000041 AJAY  JHAJHARIA LT LAKHI PRASAD JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
874 0001268 SACHIN  DINDA ANANT DINDA C/O DINESH CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA 700004 1000
875 0001625 SWATI  JAIN DEEPAK JAIN C/O DINESH CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA 700004 1000
876 0001015 PREM LAT  JHAJHARIA KANTI PRASAD JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
877 0000150 ASHOK KUMAR  JHAJHARIA LATE J R JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
878 0000390 DINESH CHAND  JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA 700004 1000
879 0000612 KANTI PRASAD  JHAJHARIA LATE J R JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
880 0000561 JITENDRA KUMAR  JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA 700004 1000
881 0000632 KESHAR DEVI  JHAJHARIA LT LAKHI PRASAD JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
882 0000806 MOHAN  JHAJHARIA LATE J R JHAJHARIA 21/D MOHAN LAL STREET CALCUTTA 700004 700
883 0000757 MANOJ KUMAR  JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700004 1000
884 0000996 PRAMILA  JAIN DINESH CHAND JAIN 19 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA 700004 1000
885 0001033 PUNAM  JHAJHARIA ASHOK KUMAR JHAJHARIA 133 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700004 700
886 0001080 RAJ KUMAR  SINGH LATE PRABHU SINGH 4/2/1D KRISHNA RAM BOSE ST CALCUTTA 700004 1000
887 0000055 AKASH  JAIN R K JAIN 133 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005 500
888 0001311 SANGITA  JAIN VIKAS KR JAIN 133 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005 500
889 0001412 SHEELA  JAIN R K JAIN 133 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005 500
890 0001704 VIKASH  JAIN R K JAIN 133 B K PAUL AVENUE CALCUTTA 700005 500
891 0000060 ALKA  NARSARIA ANAND PRAKASH NARSARIA 54/4/C STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 1000
892 0000930 PANMAL  JAIN LATE BHANWARLAL JAIN C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
893 0000950 PAWAN KUMAR  SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA C/O NAV RATAN PRAKASH  SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 600
894 0000949 PAWAN KUMAR  SARAF HANUMAN PRASAD SARAF C/O BEEDEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA 700006 1000
895 0001058 RADHA  SHUKLA RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA C/O BANARASI LAL JAIN 40 GARAN HATTA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
896 0001047 PUSPA DEVI  LATH LATE BISHWANATH LATH C/O BANARASI LAL JAIN 40 GARANHATTA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
897 0001041 PUSHPA DEVI  BAID CHAIN ROOP BAID C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
898 0001030 PUKH RAJ  SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA S/O RAM NARAYAN SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
899 0001000 PRAMOD KUMAR  MAKHARIA OM PRAKASH MAKHARIA C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
900 0001224 REKHA DEVI  JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN C/O ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA & CO 26 P K TAGORE ST MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 CACLUTTA 700006 1000
901 0000471 GOPAL  VYAS MADAN LAL VYAS C/O PUKH RAJ SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
902 0000459 GITA DEVI  AGARWAL BHIKHA RAM AGARWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET  R NO 17 1ST FLOOR MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
903 0000449 GHAN SHYAM  RATHI TOLA RAM RATHI 15 NAYAN CHAND DUTTA STREET CALCUTTA 700006 500
904 0000437 GAJRAJ  SHARMA CHAND RATAN SHARMA 69/3 NIMTOLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
905 0000528 JAI SHANKAR  SHARMA GUTI RAM SHARMA C/O ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA & CO 26 P K TAGORE STREET MATURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
906 0000489 HARI SHANKAR  SHARMA LATE MOOL CHAND SHARMA 69/3 NIMTALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
907 0000609 KANHIYA LAL  BAID UDAYCHAND BAID C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
908 0000607 KANCHAN DEVI  SHARMA RAMESWAR LAL SHARMA C/O RAMESWAR LAL SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
909 0000714 MAHESH DUTT  SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA C/O CHAND RATAN SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700006 600
910 0000093 ANIL KUMAR  LATH LATE BISHWA NATH LATH C/O BANARASI LAL JAIN 40 GARAN HATTA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
911 0000084 ANAND PRAKASH  NARSARIA MAHABIR PRASAD NARSARIA 54/4C STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 1000
912 0000190 BAL KISHAN  AGARWAL LATE RAMESHWAR LAL AGARWAL C/O BEEDEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA 700006 1000
913 0000154 ASHOK KUMAR  SHARMA CHAND RATAN SHARMA 69/3 NIMTALLA GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700006 1000
914 0000340 DAMODAR KUMAR  KHANDELWAL RAM GOPAL KHANDELWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 26 P K TAGORE ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
915 0000307 CHANDA DEVI  SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA C/O SITA RAM SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
916 0000306 CHAND RATAN  SHARMA LATE RAM NARAYAN SHARMA C/O RAM NARAYAN SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 800
917 0000295 CHAIN ROOP  BAID UDAYCHAND BAID C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
918 0000680 LAXMI DEVI  LATH ASHOK KUMAR LATH C/O BANARASI LAL JAIN 40 GARANHATTA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
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919 0000762 MANOJ KUMAR  SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA 69/3 NIM TALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
920 0000753 MANOJ KUMAR  AGARWAL PREM CHAND AGARWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
921 0000869 NAWRATAN MAL  JAIN LATE BHANWAR LAL JAIN C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
922 0000868 NAWAL KISHOR  SHARMA RAM KRISHAN SHARMA C/O PUKH RAJ SHARMA 69/3 NIM TOLLA GHAT STREET CALCUTTA 700006 700
923 0000850 NARENDRA KUMAR  AGARWAL LATE MOHAN LAL AGARWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD MATHURESH SADAN R NO 17 1ST FOOR 26 P K TAGORE ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
924 0000830 MUNNI  AGARWAL KISHAN AGARWAL C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FL ROOM NO 17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
925 0000823 MUKESH KUMAR  BAID CHAIN ROOP BAID C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
926 0000669 KUSUM  SHARMA JAI SHANKAR SHARMA C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 CACLUTTA 700006 1000
927 0000651 KISHORI LAL  GOUR RAM GOPAL GOUR C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREE MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR  R NO-17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
928 0000639 KIRAN  GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREE MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
929 0000638 KIRAN  GOENKA ARUN GOENKA 26 P K TAGORE STREET MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO-17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
930 0000625 KAUSHALYA DEVI  SHARMA CHAND RATAN SHARMA C/O SHRI CHAND RATAN SHARMA 69/3 NIM TALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
931 0001217 RAVI  AGARWAL BAL KISHAN AGARWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREE MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FL R NO-17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
932 0001404 SHANTI DEVI  BAID KANHAIYA LAL BAID C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
933 0001365 SAROJ  MAKHARIA PRAMOD KUMAR MAKHARIA C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREE MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR R NO-17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
934 0001482 SOLOCHANA DEVI  SHARMA PUKH RAJ SHARMA C/O PUKH RAJ SHAMRA 69/3 NIM TALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
935 0001471 SITA RAM  SHARMA MANA RAM SHARMA C/O CHAND RATAN SHARMA 69/3 NIMTOLLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 700
936 0001458 SHYAM SUNDER  AGARWALA LATE HARI RAM AGARWALA C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA 700006 1000
937 0001529 SUMAN  KHANDELWAL LAXMAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDING PVT LTD MATHURESH SADAN RM 17 1ST FLOOR 26 P K TAGORE ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
938 0001522 SULOCHANA DEVI  MAKHARIA OM PRAKASH MAKHARIA C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
939 0000985 PRAHLAD RAI  VERMA NAMRAM VERMA C/O N A SHARMA 24 POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA 700006 1000
940 0001079 RAJ KUMAR  SHUKLA SHYAM SUNDER SHUKLA C/O  BANARSI LAL JAIN 40 GARANHATTA ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
941 0001163 RAM NIWAS  GUPTA MAHABIR PRASAD GUPTA C/O ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA & CO 26 P K TAGORE ST 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
942 0001152 RAM GOPAL  PODDAR MURALI DHAR PODDAR C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
943 0001151 RAM GOPAL  KHANDEWAL LATE G N KHANDELWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 MATHURESI SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
944 0001606 SUSHILA  AGARWAL BAL KISHAN AGARWAL C/O BEE DEE TRADERS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 MATHURESH SADAN CALCUTTA 700006 1000
945 0001557 SUNITA DEVI  AGARWAL RAM PRASAD AGARWAL C/O GUPTA HOLDINGS PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE STREET R NO 17 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700006 1000
946 0001707 VIKASH  SHARMA JAY SHANKAR SHARMA C/O ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA & CO 26 P K TAGORE ST MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR R NO 17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
947 0001720 VINOD KUMAR  SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA C/O PUKHRAJ SHARMA 69/3 NIM TALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
948 0001636 TARA DEVI  SURANA MANGAL CHAND SURANA C/O K L BAID 243/A A P C ROAD CALCUTTA 700006 500
949 0001612 SUSHILA  PODDAR RAM GOPAL PODDAR C/O GUPTA HOLDING PVT LTD 26 P K TAGORE ST MATHURESH SADAN 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 17 CALCUTTA 700006 1000
950 0001696 VIJAY KUMAR  SHARMA GAJRAJ SHARMA C/O P B SHARMA 69/3 NIM TALLA GHAT ST CALCUTTA 700006 1000
951 0000070 AMAR  JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN C/O NISHANT JAIN 35 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 1000
952 0000137 ASHA  PODDAR RAM PRASAD PODDAR C/O ARUN KUMAR SARAOGI 1 MUKTARAM BABU STREET CALCUTTA 700007 1000
953 0000127 ARUN KUMAR  SARAOGI LATE MOTILAL SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
954 0000117 ARBIND KUMAR  GUPTA K L GUPTA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
955 0000091 ANIL KUMAR  CHOPRA LT C M CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
956 0000174 BABI  MITRA TAPAN MITRA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
957 0000166 AWDHESH  VERMA KIRAN CHAND VERMA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
958 0000153 ASHOK KUMAR  SEKHANI TEJKARAN SEKHANI C/O NAVARATAN METAL CORPN 2 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 500
959 0000152 ASHOK KUMAR  PAUL S PAUL 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
960 0000259 BIMLA DEVI  KOCHAR KANTI LAL KOCHAR 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
961 0000257 BIMALA  CHOPRA ANIL CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHANGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
962 0000240 BIJAY CHAND  JAIN J R JAIN 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
963 0000224 BHARATI DEVI  BHANSALI PRASAN BHANSAL C/O JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE RD CALCUTTA 700007 500
964 0000219 BHAGWATI PRASAD  SONI RAM PRASAD SONI C/O P P MUNDHRA 71 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007 600
965 0000204 BASANT KUMAR  BAHETY LATE K K BAHERY C/O S N SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
966 0000325 CHIRANJILAL  SARAOGI LATE BIHARILAL SARAOGI 1 MUKTA RAM BABU ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
967 0000308 CHANDESHWAR  MISHRA J MISHRA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
968 0000302 CHANANMAL  CHOPRA LT GULAB CHAND CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
969 0000297 CHAMPA DEVI  SARAOGI LATE MOTILAL SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
970 0000268 BINOD KR  SULTANIA LATE RAM CHANDRA SULTANIA C/O ARUN KUMAR SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
971 0000417 DURGESH NARAYAN  CHOUDHARY N D CHOUDHARY 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
972 0000414 DULICHAND  AGARWAL LATE HIRALAL AGARWAL 1 MUKTA RAM BABU ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
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973 0000405 DIPTA VANIJYA  PVT LTD 10 MULLICK STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1700
974 0000393 DINESH  JAIN RATAN LAL JAIN C/O JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 500
975 0000369 DHARAM CHAND  JAIN LATE JHANWAR MAL JAIN 114/1A COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007 1000
976 0000458 GITA  BOYED RAJENDRA BOYED C/O P S TEXTILES 70 KHANGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
977 0000455 GIRIK ESTATES  PRIVATE LIMITED 10 MULLICK STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1900
978 0000537 JARAW  PUGALIA RATAN LAL PUGALIA C/O R S TEXTILES 76 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
979 0000512 INDRA DEV  SINGH MUNNA SINGH 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
980 0000506 HOPEWEL MERCHANTS  PRIVATE LTD 10 MULLICK STREET CALCUTTA 700007 1900
981 0000499 HECTOR EXIM  PRIVATE LIMITED 10 MULLICK STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1900
982 0000492 HARISH CHANDRA  JHA JIVENDRA JHA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
983 0000614 KAPIL DEO  SINGH RAM DEO SINGH 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
984 0000602 KAMTA PRASAD  SINGH J P SINGH 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
985 0000568 JYOTI  DUGAR JUGRAJ DUGAR C/O JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE RD CALCUTTA 700007 500
986 0000672 LALIT  JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN C/O P S TEXTILES 76 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
987 0000671 LAKSHMAN  SINGH RAM DEV SINGH 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
988 0000739 MANJU DEVI  SIPANI S K SIPANI 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
989 0000727 MAMTA  MASKARA ASHOK KUMAR MASKARA 68 MUKTARAM BABU ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
990 0000713 MAHESH  AGARWAL K C AGARWAL C/O SHREE JAIN GHUMGAROO STORES 130 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
991 0000695 M/S IZONE  MARKETING PVT LTD 11 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA 700007 2300
992 0000741 MANJU  JAIN LT S M JAIN C/O P S TEXTILES 76 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
993 0000796 MINALAL  CHOPRA LT T R CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
994 0000767 MANOJ  SURANA N C SURANA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
995 0000760 MANOJ KUMAR  PAHARIA PHOOLCHAND C/O SURESH SETHI 51 NALINISETH ROAD IVTH FLOOR R NO 16B CALCUTTA 700007 500
996 0000865 NAVIN  CHOPRA M L CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KENTRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
997 0000928 PANKAJ KUMAR  CHOPRA KARAM CHAND CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHAN LAL 70 KHANGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
998 0000909 OM PRAKASH  JHUNJHUNWALA MOTI LAL JHUNJHUNWALA C/O P P MUNDHRA 71 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700007 600
999 0000893 NISHANT  SARAWAGI S N SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1000

1000 0000875 NEELU  SARAOGI S N SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1001 0000977 PRADIP KUMAR  SAXENA S K SAXENA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1002 0000971 PRADEEP KUMAR  SAXENA S K SAXENA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1003 0000955 PHOOL CHAND  JAIN LATE CHAMPALAL JAIN C/O SURESH SETHI 51 NALINISETH ROAD IV FLOOR R NO 16B CALCUTTA 700007 500
1004 0001037 PUNIT  BAJALIA RAJ KUMAR BADALIA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1005 0001027 PROSENJIT  PAUL D PAUL 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1006 0001073 RAJ KUMAR  BADALIA SANTOK CHAND BADALIA C/O POONAMCHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1007 0001065 RAHUL  SARAWAGI S N SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 500
1008 0001175 RAMAN KUMAR  JAIN LT C M JAIN C/O P S TEXTILES 76 KHENGRA PATTY STREET CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1009 0001166 RAM PRATAP  SONI LATE CHIRANJILAL SONI C/O SHYAM SUNDER SONI 5 MUKTARAM BABU ST CALCUTTA 700007 500
1010 0001139 RAKHEE  JAIN PHOOLCHAND C/O SURESH SETHI 51 NALINISETH ROAD IV FLOOR R NO 16B CALCUTTA 700007 500
1011 0001230 RENU  JAIN UTTAM CHAND JAIN C/O NISANT JAIN 35 UPEER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1012 0001209 RATAN CHAND  JAIN LATE NEM CHAND JAIN 27 SHIVTALLA STREET 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1013 0001197 RAMNATH  SUREKA LATE BHAGAT RAM SUREKA 14/15 MUNSHI SADARUDDIN LANE CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1014 0001183 RAMESH CHANDRA  CHOPRA LT C M CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHAN LAL 70 KHANGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1015 0001250 RUBICAM AGENCIES  PVT LTD 11 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA 700007 2300
1016 0001247 ROHIT KUMAR  MISHRA OM PRAKASH MISHRA 1 MUKTARAM BABU ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1017 0001357 SARITA  AGARWAL GAYA PRASAD AGARWAL C/O MOTILAL SARAWAGI 35 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1018 0001353 SARASWATI  SHAW H L SHAW 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1019 0001340 SANTOSH  JAIN DHARAM CHAND JAIN 114/1A COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1020 0001337 SANTOSH DEVI  SUREKA RAM NATH SUREKA 14/15 MUNSHI SADARUDDIN LANE CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1021 0001330 SANJAY KUMAR  SUREKHA RAM NATH SUREKA 14/15 MUNSHI SADARUDDIN LANE CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1022 0001315 SANJAY  DUGAR JUGRAJ DUGAR JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 500
1023 0001302 SANDHYA  JAIN PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN C/O NISHANT JAIN 35 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1024 0001403 SHANTI DEVI  BADALIA RAJ KUMAR BADALIA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1025 0001390 SHAKUNTALA DEVI  SINGHANIA PARMESWAR LAL SINGHANIA C/O S N SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1026 0001378 SATYANARAYAN  SARAWAGI LATE MOTILAL SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
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1027 0001373 SASHI  SARAOGI ARUN KUMAR SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1028 0001364 SAROJ  JAIN RATAN CHAND JAIN C/O RATAN CHAND JAIN 27 SHIVTALLA ST 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1029 0001546 SUNIL KUMAR  JAIN PANNALAL JAIN C/O SURESH SETHI 51 NALINI SETH ROAD IV FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 500
1030 0001544 SUNIL KR  SARAOGI LATE MOTILAL SARAOGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1031 0001528 SUMAN  KARAR JAY DEV KARAR 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1032 0001507 SUBODH  JAIN R JAIN C/O P S TEXTILES 76 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1033 0001567 SURAJ DEVI  DUGAR JUGRAJ DUGAR C/O JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE RD CALCUTTA 700007 500
1034 0001551 SUNIL KUMAR  SEKHANI TEJKARAN SEKHANI C/O NAVARATAN MATEL CORPN 21 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE RD 4TH FLR CALCUTTA 700007 500
1035 0001661 UMA RANI  SAXENA BACCH RAJ SAXENA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1036 0001629 T K  CHOUDHARY R S COUDHARY 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1037 0001620 SWAPNA  KARAR JAY DEV KARAR 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1038 0001689 VIJAY BABU  SAXENA RAM JIVAN SAXENA 160 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 900
1039 0000048 AJAY KUMAR  SUREKA RAM NATH SUREKA 14/15 MUNSHI SADARUDDIN LANE CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1040 0000040 AJAY  CHOPRA INDER CHAND CHOPRA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1041 0000037 ADITYA  DEVI D P SINGH C/O R K KANKARIA & CO 33 BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1042 0000034 ABHISHEK  SARAWAGI S N SARAWAGI 202 RABINDRA SARANI 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007 500
1043 0000072 AMIT  BAJALIA RAJ KR BAJALIA C/O POONAM CHAND SOHANLAL 70 KHENGRA PATTY ST CALCUTTA 700007 1000
1044 0000053 AJIT  SINGH BICHITAR SINGH C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1045 0000056 AKHILESH  AWASTI SIDDHARTHA AWASTI 14/2 GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1046 0000075 AMOD KUMAR  SHUKLA RAM LOHIT SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1047 0000025 ABHA  MUKHERJEE LATE S P MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 800
1048 0001070 RAJ KISHORE  SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1049 0001193 RAMESHWAR LAL  KABRA DWARIKA DAS KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1050 0001280 SAILENDRA PRASAD  DAS GAGAN BIHARI DAS C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1051 0001274 SAGAR MAL  SHAW JAWAHAR SHAW C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1052 0001263 SABITA  AGARWAL LATE MAJADIN AGARWAL C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1053 0001592 SURESH  MORE BIJAY MORE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1054 0001671 USHA DEVI  GUPTA HAWALDAR  GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1055 0001663 UMA SHANKAR  MOHTA CHATRA BHUJA MOHTA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1056 0001658 UDAY KUMAR  SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1057 0000126 ARUN KUMAR  KABRA HARNARAYAN KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1058 0000114 ANURADHA  KABRA ARUN KUMAR KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1059 0000109 ANJU  SHUKLA RAJU RANJAN SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1060 0000104 ANJALI  GHOSH W/O MR AJAY KUMAR GHOSH 27/7 RAM KANTA MISTRI LANE CALCUTTA 700012 500
1061 0000099 ANITA DEVI  KABRA RAJESH KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1062 0000085 ANANDA  SARKAR KRISHNANDRA NATH SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1063 0000201 BAPPA  SARKAR KRISHNANDRA NATH SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1064 0000200 BAPI  SARKAR KRISHNANDRA NATH SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1065 0000191 BAL KISHAN  ASOPA OM PRAKASH ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1066 0000182 BABUL  SARKAR KRISHNANDRA NATH SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1067 0000235 BHOLANATH  PANDEY SOBHNATH PANDEY C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1068 0000217 BHAGWAN  SINGH BICHITAR SINGH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 800
1069 0000210 BASMATI  PANDEY BHOLA NATH PANDEY C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 800
1070 0000324 CHINTAMANI  PASAYAT SARAT CHANDRA PASAYAT C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1071 0000310 CHANDRA DEVI  GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1072 0000304 CHANCHAL  MUKHERJEE LATE S P MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1073 0000298 CHAMPA DEVI  SINGH KAWAL DHARI SINGH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1074 0000416 DURGA PRASAD  AJMERA DAMODAR PRASAD AJMERA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1075 0000396 DINESH  MORE BIJAY MORE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1076 0000363 DEVENDRA  DROLIA BHAGWAN DROLIA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1077 0000359 DEO KISHAN  ASOPA OM PRAKASH ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1078 0000352 DEEPA  ASOPA DEO KISHAN ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1079 0000487 HARI KISHAN  ASOPA OM PRAKASH ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1080 0000476 GOURI SHANKAR  MODI BUDHRAM MODI C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
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1081 0000462 GITESH J  KHAKHRA JAMUNA DAS KHAKHRA C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1082 0000460 GITA DEVI  KABRA HARNARAYAN KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1083 0000448 GAYATRI  MUKHERJEE SWAPAN KR MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 600
1084 0000442 GANESH  GUPTA BHULAN PRASAD GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1085 0000435 GAJENDRA  JHA LAXMAN JHA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 700
1086 0000552 JEETENDRA  DROLIA BHAGWAN DROLIA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1087 0000550 JAYDEEP  GHOSH C/O AJAY KUMAR GHOSH 27/7 RAM KANTA MISTRI LANE CALCUTTA 700012 500
1088 0000539 JASWANTI DEVI  GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 700
1089 0000527 JAI PRAKASH  MODI GOURI SHANKAR MODI C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1090 0000507 HRIDAY KUMAR  DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1091 0000503 HIMANSHU  RAIWEDERA ANANTA RAIWEDERA C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1092 0000493 HARISH CHANDRA  SHAW LATE CHITTRU SHAW C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1093 0000611 KANTA  MOHTA UMA SHANKAR MOHTA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1094 0000600 KAMLA DEVI  KABRA RAMESHWAR LAL KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1095 0000582 KALPANA  SHUKLA BISWANATH SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1096 0000574 KADAMBARI  GUPTA JAY NARAYAN GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1097 0000569 JYOTSNA  BEHERA SARAT KUMAR BEHERA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1098 0000676 LALITA J  THAKKAR JAYANTI LAL THAKKAR C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 700
1099 0000640 KIRAN  GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1100 0000735 MANISH  THAKKAR JAYANTI LAL THAKUR C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1101 0000720 MAHESH  RATHI BHAWAR LAL RATHI C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1102 0000709 MAHENDRA  BOTHRA JAICHAND LAL JI BOTHRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1103 0000704 MADHUSUDAN  MUKHERJEE LATE S P MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 600
1104 0000769 MANSHA  SHAW RAJESH SHAW C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1105 0000748 MANOJ  BOTHRA JAICHAND LALJI BOTHRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1106 0000743 MANJU  MORE SURESH MORE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1107 0000859 NARESH  RATHI BASUDEV RATHI C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1108 0000845 NARAYAN DAS  ASOPA LATE CHIRANJILAL ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1109 0000844 NARAYAN CHANDRA  SARKAR KRISHNANDRA NATH SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1110 0000828 MUNNA  SHAW JAWAHAR SHAW C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1111 0000809 MOHAN  SAHA MADAN GOPAL SAHA C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1112 0000948 PAWAN KUMAR  KABRA RAMESHWAR LAL KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1113 0000792 MIHIR  MONDOL DUKHU MONDOL C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1114 0000783 MEENA  SINGH PREM PRAKASH SINGH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 600
1115 0000772 MATA PRASAD  PANDEY C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1116 0000939 PARMANAND  BAHGTI KASHI RAM BAHETI C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE   ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1117 0001045 PUSHPA  PAREKH RAJENDRA PAREKH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CACLUTTA 700012 500
1118 0001040 PURNIMA  GUPTA NAGARMAL GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 700
1119 0001036 PUNEET  PAREKH RAJENDRA PAREKH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1120 0001034 PUNAM  RATHI OM PRAKASH RATHI C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1121 0001017 PREM PRAKASH  SINGH KAWAL DHARI SINGH C/O WHITE HOURSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1122 0001009 PRAWATI  ASOPA MANOJ KUMAR ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1123 0001116 RAJESH  SHAW JAWAHAR SHAW C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1124 0000874 NEELAM  RATHI OM PRAKASH RATHI C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1125 0000966 PRABHU  GUPTA SHANKAR GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1126 0000964 PRABHA  SINGH ANUP SINGH C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1127 0000957 PINKY  DROLIA DEVENDRA DROLIA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1128 0001103 RAJESH  KABRA RAMESHWAR LAL KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 800
1129 0001102 RAJESH  AGARWAL LATE MATADIN AGARWAL C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1130 0001100 RAJESH   SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1131 0001098 RAJENDRA  MISHRA VIDYADHAR MISHRA C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1132 0001090 RAJENDRA  GUPTA BHULAN PRASAD GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1133 0001087 RAJEEV  PAREKH RAJENDRA PAREKH C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1134 0001086 RAJEEV  MARDA HARI KISHAN MARDA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
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1135 0001072 RAJ KUMAR  ASOPA LATE CHIRANJILAL ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1136 0001621 SWAPNA  SARKAR ANANDA SARKAR C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 600
1137 0001618 SWAPAN KUMAR  MUKHERJEE LATE S P  MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 600
1138 0001717 VINESH KUMAR  SETH VALLABH SETH C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1139 0001715 VINAY RAJ  MISHRA LATE SOBHNATH MISHRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1140 0001711 VIMLA DEVI  JHISWAL SURENDRA JAISWAL C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1141 0001705 VIKASH  KABRA PURUSOTTAM KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1142 0001697 VIJAY KUMAR  YADAV LATE BEEHAN YADAV C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1143 0001691 VIJAY KUMAR  GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1144 0001121 RAJKUMARI  VERMA LATE GOPI SHYAM VERMA C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1145 0001232 RENU  MISHRA RAJENDHAR MISHRA C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1146 0001231 RENU  JHA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1147 0001202 RANJAN KUMAR  DAS SUDHAKAR DAS C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1148 0001245 ROHAN RAJ  SHUKLA BISWANATH SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1149 0001358 SARITA  RATHI HEMANT RATHI C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1150 0001351 SARALA  GUPTA SAMBHU NATH GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1151 0001333 SANJEEV KUMAR  SHUKLA BISWANATH SHUKLA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1152 0001314 SANJAY  DHANUKA DAMODAR PD DHANUKA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1153 0001419 SHIBANI  MUKHERJEE MADHUSUDHAN MAUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1154 0001382 SEEMA  GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CACLUTTA 700012 1000
1155 0001375 SASHIKALA  DROLIA KAILASH PATI DROLIA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1156 0001374 SASHI SEKHAR  SHARMA GANGA PRASAD SHARMA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1157 0001370 SASHI BHUSAN  GUPTA JAIRAM GUPTA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1158 0001485 SOMNATH  MUKHERJEE LATE ACHINTA MUKHERJEE C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 700
1159 0001478 SOBHA  SABOO SATYANARAYAN SABOO C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1160 0001455 SHYAM SUNDAR  ASOPA LATE CHIRANJI LAL ASOPA C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1161 0001452 SHYAM NARAYAN  SINGH SHIV MURTI SINGH C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1162 0001441 SHOBHA  TODI RAMESH KR TODI C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1163 0001550 SUNIL KUMAR  MOHTA CHATRA BHUTA MOHTA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1164 0001527 SUMAN DEVI  KABRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1165 0001525 SUMAN  BOTHRA MAHENDRA BOTHRA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1166 0000050 AJAY  PANDEY MURLI MONOHAR PANDEY C/O WHITE HORSE BARIER P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 1000
1167 0000046 AJAY KUMAR  SHARMA JANARDAN SHARMA C/O WHITE HORSE BARTER (P) LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700012 500
1168 0000044 AJAY KUMAR  GHOSH LT BIBHUTI BHUSAN GHOSH 27/7 RAM KANTA MISTRI LANE CALCUTTA 700012 500
1169 0000303 CHANCHAL KUMAR  SAHA LATE DR C C SAHA 20 CREEK ROW CALCUTTA 700014 500
1170 0000802 MITA KUMARI  DROLIA KAILASH PATI DROLIA C/O P K KABRA & CO 34 C R AVENUE  ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 700017 1000
1171 0000374 DHIRAJ LAL  BAWTHIA LT CHAMPALAL BAWTHIA MEERA APARTMENTS FLAT 5-G 9 MANDEVILLA GARDENS CALCUTTA 700019 500
1172 0000139 ASHISH  BANTHIA DHIRAJ LAL BANTHIA MEERA APARTMENTS 9 MANDEVILLE GARDENS FLAT 5-G CALCUTTA 700019 500
1173 0000001 MOHINI DEVI  RAMPURIA 57/2F DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700023 100
1174 0000005 AJAY  RAMPURIA 57/2F DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700023 100
1175 0001460 SHYAMAL  MAZUMDER T K MAZUMDAR C/O R S PANDEY 49/5 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1176 0001361 SAROJ DEVI  AGARWAL LT G L AGARWAL C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1177 0001309 SANGEETA  PAL D B PAL C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1178 0001244 ROBIN  SINGH S P SINGH C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1179 0001181 RAMBINOD  THAKUR J B THAKUR C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1180 0000972 PRADEEP KUMAR  SINGH D L SINGH C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1181 0001164 RAM PAUL  SINGH D L SINGH C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1182 0001122 RAJNI  PAL K L PAL C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1183 0001201 RANI  MEHTA J MEHTA C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1184 0001408 SHASHI BHUSHAN  THAKUR RAM BINOD THAKUR C/O R S PANDEY 49/5 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1185 0001467 SIRSHENDU  BHATTACHARYA R B BHATTACHARYA C/O R S PANDEY 49/5 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1186 0001436 SHIWANI  THAKUR S B THAKUR C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH                          C CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1187 0001587 SURESH KR  CHOUDHARY G L CHOUDHARY C/O R S PANDEY 4915 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700023 1000
1188 0001599 SUSHIL CHAND  RAKHECHA PUNAM CHAND RAKHECHA 40A SARDAR SANKAR ROAD P O SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029 500
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1189 0000990 PRAKASH  DUGAR MANAK CHAND DUGAR 40A SARDAR SANKAR ROAD P O SARAT BOSE CALCUTTA 700029 500
1190 0001283 SAJJAN  NAHATA MULTAN MAL NAHATA 40A SARDAR SANKAR ROAD P O SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029 500
1191 0001292 SAMPAT DEVI  DUGAR MANAK CHAND DUGAR 40A SARDAR SANKAR ROAD P O SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 700029 500
1192 0001622 SWARNA SATHI  DEALERS P LTD 25/1/C BELGACHHIA ROAD CALCUTTA 700037 1900
1193 0000087 ANGAD CHEMICAL  PVT LTD 17/4/16 OLAI CHANDI ROAD CALCUTTA 700037 1900
1194 0000887 NILU  CHOPRA RAKESH CHOPRA C/O S GUHA 2/65 AZAD GARH CALCUTTA 700040 1000
1195 0000866 NAVNIT KUMAR  JAIN M L JAIN C/O KALIPADA MAZUMDER 1142 AZAD GARH CALCUTTA 700040 1000
1196 0000081 ANAMIKA  COPRA NAVNEET CHOPRA C/O KALIPADA MAZUMDER 1/42 AZAD GARH CALCUTTA 700040 1000
1197 0000905 OM PRAKASH  GUPTA SHIUJI GUPTA C/O R S PANDEY 49/5 B K GARH CALCUTTA 700040 1000
1198 0001273 SAGAR MAL  HIRAWAT LATE SREE CHAND HIRAWAT 127A NARKELDANGA MAIN RD CALCUTTA 700054 500
1199 0000822 MUKESH   PODDAR HEMRAJ PODDAR P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM(S) FLAT NO B-1/9 CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1200 0001188 RAMESH KUMAR  HIRAWAT SAGARMAL HIRAWAT 127A NARKELDANGA MAIN RD CALCUTTA 700054 500
1201 0001129 RAKESH KUMAR  GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO B-2/5 P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM (S) CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1202 0000746 MANJULA  HIRAWAT RAMESH HIRAWAT 127A NARKELDANGA MAIN RD CALCUTTA 700054 500
1203 0000157 ASHWANI KUMAR  GUPTA LATE RAMESHWARI LAL GUPTA FLAT NO B2/5 P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM (S) CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1204 0000251 BIMAL DEVI  GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO B-2/5 P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM (S) CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1205 0000357 DEEPAK  ROY BISESHWAR RAY C/O MARUDOOT P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM(S) FLAT B-2/5 CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1206 0000732 MANIK DEVI  HIRAWAT SAGARMAL HIRAWAT 127A NARKELDANGA MAIN RD CALCUTTA 700054 500
1207 0000774 MAYA  PODDAR MUKESH PODDAR P-77-80 C I T ROAD SCHEME VIM(S) FLAT NO B-1/9 CALCUTTA 700054 1000
1208 0000026 ABHARANI VINIMAY  (P) LTD 859/8 JESSORE ROAD CALCUTTA 700055 1900
1209 0001256 RUSODAY &  CO LIMITED 1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHAND STREET ELECTRONIC CENTRE CALCUTTA 700072 38000
1210 0001626 SWATI KUMARI  LUNIA PRAMOD KR LUNIA C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1211 0001553 SUNIL KUMR  JAIN AJAY KR JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1212 0001648 TEJU  MANTO GOPAL MANTO C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT RD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1213 0001577 SURENDRA KUMAR  HIRAWAT RAJENDRA KR HIRAWAT C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1214 0001395 SHANKAR LAL  GODH ASHARAM GODH C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1215 0001267 SABITRI DEVI  AGARWAL K S AGARWAL C/O ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL THE BENARAS STATE BANK LTD 6 COLOOTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1216 0000183 BABULAL  JAIN LATE KISHANLAL JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1217 0000143 ASHOK KR  KOTHARI JAY PRAKASH KOTHARI C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1218 0000275 BIRENDRA PRATAP  SINGH RAJENDRA KR SINGH C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1219 0000468 GOPAL  JAIN AJAY KUMAR JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1220 0000925 PANKAJ  BORAI ASHOK BORAI C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1221 0000892 NISHANK KUMAR  AGARWAL A K AGARWAL C/O A K AGARWAL 6 COLOOTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1222 0000890 NIRLESH KUMAR  AGARWAL A K AGARWAL C/O A K AGARWAL 6 COLOOTOLL ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1223 0001018 PREM RATAN  BHOJAK AMER CHAND BHOJAK C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1224 0001094 RAJENDRA KUMAR  JAIN JAY PRAKASH JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1225 0001127 RAJU  RAJAK RAJENDRA KR RAJAK C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1226 0001186 RAMESH KUMAR  AGARWAL RAM RATAN AGARWAL C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1227 0001243 RITU  JAIN MANOJ KR JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1228 0001338 SANTOSH  GHOSH UPENDRA GHOSH C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1229 0000547 JAY PRAKASH  SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1230 0000530 JAMMUNA  PODDAR GOPAL PODDAR C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1231 0000580 KALPANA DEVI  SINGHI BABULAL SINGHI C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1232 0000736 MANJU  ANCHALIA ASHOK ANCHALIA C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1233 0000867 NAVRATAN MAL  JAIN JAY PRAKASH JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1234 0001545 SUNIL KUMAR  JAIN ASHOK KR JAIN C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW C I T ROAD  2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1235 0001627 SWATI  LUNIA AJAY KUMAR LUNIA C/O TRANSPORT SERVICE OF INDIA P-14 NEW CIT ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700073 1000
1236 0001610 SUSHILA  PAREEK SUDHIR KUMAR PAREEK C/O S PAREEK CG 196 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700091 500
1237 0001514 SUDHIR  PAREEK LT GOPI KISAN PAREEK C G 196 SECTOR-II SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700091 500
1238 0000119 ARCHANA  SURANA RATAN LAL SURANA PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711004 1000
1239 0001222 REKHA  BANG BASANT KUMAR BANG 23/1A N S ROAD HOWRAH 711101 500
1240 0001150 RAM GOPAL  BANG LATE BHANWAL LAL BANG 23/1A N S ROAD HOWRAH 711101 500
1241 0000768 MANSA DEALER  PRIVATE LIMITED 118/1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1900
1242 0000697 M/S UDAIPURIA  COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 1 MAHENDRA NATH ROY BYE LANE HOWRAH 711101 1500
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1243 0000482 HAMILTON DISTRIBUTORS  PVT LTD 1 MAHENDRA NATH ROY BYE LANE HOWRAH 711101 1900
1244 0000361 DESMOND VINIMAY  PRIVATE LIMITED 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1500
1245 0000205 BASANT KUMAR  BANG RAM GOPAL BANG 23/1A N S ROAD HOWRAH 711101 500
1246 0000194 BAMBINO DEALCOM  PRIVATE LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1500
1247 0000196 BANDANA NIRYAT  PRIVATE LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1500
1248 0000214 BGS CREDIT  PVT LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 2300
1249 0000536 JANPRAGTI COMMODITIES  PVT LTD 118/1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1900
1250 0000620 KATHLEEN VYAPAAR  PVT LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1700
1251 0000696 M/S NICHOLSON  VANIJYA PVT LTD 1 RAJ BALLAV SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 1900
1252 0001572 SURENDRA KR  DAGA MOHAN LAL DAGA 2 BHAJAN LAL LOHIA LANE 5TH FLOOR HOWRAH 711106 1900
1253 0000389 DIMPLE  SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA C/O P K BAID 20/2 SALENDRA NATH BOSE ROAD SALKIA HOWRAH 711106 1000
1254 0000398 DINESH  SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA C/O P K BAID 20/2 SALENDRA NATH BOSE ROAD SALKIA HOWRAH 711106 1000
1255 0000068 AMAL RAY  CHOUDHURAY D R CHOUDHARY C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1256 0000758 MANOJ KUMAR  JHA S K JHA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1257 0000933 PARAS KR  KATELA PRATAP CHAND KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1900
1258 0000961 PIYUSH  MEHTA RANJAN MEHTA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1259 0001109 RAJESH KUMAR  JHA S K JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1260 0001076 RAJ KUMAR  MISHRA RAM NARAYAN MISHRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1261 0001135 RAKESH  SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1262 0001123 RAJNISH  MISHRA JANI MISHRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1263 0001221 REENA  MISHRA JOY MISHRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1264 0001203 RANJAN  MULLICK K L MULLICK C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1265 0001281 SAILESHWAR  MAL C S MAL C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1266 0001345 SANTOSH KUMAR  JHA N N JHA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1267 0000384 DILIP KUMAR  MAL AMIT MAL C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1268 0000473 GOPI  MITRA GOPAL MITRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1269 0000472 GOPI KANT  JHA R N JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1270 0000467 GOPA  MULLICK GOUTAM MULLICK C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1271 0000577 KAKALI  MITRA DILIP MITRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1272 0000566 JUGTI KANT  JHA R K JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1273 0000556 JHUMA  MULLICK K L MULLICK C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1274 0000711 MAHENDRA KUMAR  JHA C N JHA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1275 0000797 MINU ROY  CHOUDHARY D R CHOUDHARY C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1276 0000129 ARUP KUMAR  HAIT S HAIT C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1277 0000107 ANJU  MITRA TAPAN MITRA C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1278 0001532 SUMAN  MULLICK GOUTAM MULLICK C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1279 0001593 SURESH PRASAD  SINGH RAJU SINGH C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1280 0001564 SUNITA  NIGAM ASHOK NIGAM C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1281 0001646 TEJ NARAYAN  JHA C N JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1282 0000042 AJAY KUMAR  AGARWAL ASHOK AGARWAL C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 1000
1283 0001732 YOGESH  NIGAM ASHOK NIGAM C/O PARAS JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 711206 1000
1284 0000395 DINESH  MISTRI UPENDRA MISTRI C/O SANJAY KR JAIN 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712231 1000
1285 0001380 SAVITA  KOTHARI INDRAJ MAL KOTHARI C/O INDRAJ MAL KOTHARI 12 PRASANT DUTTA SARANI P O BHADRAKALI 712232 500
1286 0001695 VIJAY KUMAR  MISHRA ASHOK KR MISHRA C/O SANJAY KUMAR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1287 0000744 MANJULA  DEVI ALOK KUMAR C/O SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 16 ARVIND PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1288 0000924 PALLTU  MANDAL RATAN MANDAL C/O SANDEEP KR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1289 0000999 PRAMOD KUMAR  JAIN AJIT KR JAIN C/O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1290 0001133 RAKESH  MISHRA RAJ KR MISHRA C/O SANJAY KR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1291 0001299 SANDEEP KUMAR  SINGHI BABULAL SINGHI C/O BABULAL SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1292 0001298 SANDEEP KR  KOTHARI GOPAL KOTHARI C/O SANDEEP KUMAR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1293 0001236 RINA DEVI  JAIN MANOJ KR JAIN C/O SANDEEP KR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1294 0001320 SANJAY KR  JAIN BABULAL JAIN 16 ARBINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1295 0001313 SANJAY  BOHRA GULAB CHAND BOHRA C/O SANDEEP KUMAR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1296 0001310 SANGITA  AGARWAL RAMAWTAR AGARWAL PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B 712235 1000
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1297 0001304 SANDIP  BIDASARIA OM PRAKASH BIDASARIA PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY (W B) 712235 1000
1298 0001509 SUDHA DEVI  KHATER AMAR KHATER C/O SANDEEP KR JAIN 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1299 0000347 DAROGA  SINGH RAMESH SINGH SANDEEP KR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1300 0000269 BINOD KUMAR  BHANSALI ASHIS BHANSALI C/O SANDEEP KUMAR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1301 0000656 KRISHNA  AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR  HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1302 0000618 KASHINATH  SEN RATAN LAL SEN C/O BABULAL JAIN 16 ARBINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1303 0000737 MANJU  BAID AJAY BAID C/O SANDEEP KR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1304 0001054 RADHA  AGARWAL DILIP AGARWAL PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B 712235 1000
1305 0001092 RAJENDRA KR  SURAWA BABU LAL SURANA C/O SANJAY KR JAIN 16 ARBINDO PALLY KONNAGAR 712235 1000
1306 0001084 RAJ SHREE  DUNGARWAL JHUMAR MAL DUNGARWAL C/O SANJAY SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1307 0001560 SUNITA  JAIN BABULAL JAIN C/O SANDEEP KUMAR SINGHI 16 ARABINDO PALLY KONNAGAR HOOGHLY 712235 1000
1308 0001642 TARUN  BIDASARIA OMPRAKASH BIDASARIA PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B 712235 1000
1309 0001416 SHEOLAL  AGARWAL SURENDRA AGARWAL C/O SANJAY GAIN 16 ARBINDO PALLY KONNAGAR 712235 1000
1310 0001670 USHA DEVI  AGARWAL LATE GOPAL AGARWAL PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B 712235 1000
1311 0001731 YOGESH BIDA  SARIA OMPRAKASH BIDASARIA PLOT NO 1226 NEW PARK KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B 712235 1000
1312 0001253 RUKMA DEVI  SONI BANKAT LAL SONI 20 BANS TALA P O RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY (W B) 712248 500
1313 0000197 BANKAT LAL  SONI LATE SRI KISHANJI SONI 20 BANS TALA P O RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY W B 712248 500
1314 0001048 PUSPA  SONI RAM RATAN SONI 20 BANS TALA P O RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY (W B) 712248 500
1315 0001167 RAM RATAN  SONI BANKAT LAL SONI 20 BANS TALA P O RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY (W B) 712248 500
1316 0001503 SUBHASHISH  MITRA SURESH CHANDRA MITRA VILL MIRZAPUR P O SINGUR DIST HOOGHLY 712409 500
1317 0000105 ANJAN  KUNDU PRAVASH CHANDRA KUNDU DR DEBENDRA BHAWAN PO SINGUR DIST HOOGHLY 712409 500
1318 0000466 GOPA  MITRA SUBHASHISH MITRA W/O SUBHASHISH MITRA NABAPALLY P O SINGUR DIST HOOGHLY 712409 500
1319 0001617 SWAPAN KUMAR  MONDAL BIJOY KRISHNA MONDAL CHANDMARI ROAD BADAM TALA BURDWAN 713101 500
1320 0000113 ANUP KUMAR  DATTA LATE PROBHAT KUMAR DATTA 32 NO N BASU ROAD TELMARUI PARA P O & DIST BURDWAN 713101 500
1321 0000657 KRISHNA  DATTA ANUR KUMAR DATTA 32 N BASU ROAD TELMARUI PARA PO  DIST BURDWAN 713101 500
1322 0000687 LIPIKA  MONDAL SWAPAN KUMAR MONDOL CHANDMARI ROAD BADAMTALA BURDWAN 713101 500
1323 0001223 REKHA  BHUTORIA MANOJ KUMAR BHUTORIA 1 ALAMGANJ ROAD F C I GODOWN BURDWAN 713102 500
1324 0000628 KAVITA  BHUTORIA RAJ KUMAR BHUTORIA 1 ALAMGANJ ROAD F C I GODOWN BURDWAN 713102 500
1325 0001074 RAJ KUMAR  BHUTORIA LATE DUNGER MAL BHUTORIA 1 ALAMGANJ ROAD F C I GODOWN BURDWAN 713102 500
1326 0001026 PRONOB KUMAR  GHOSH LATE ARUNODOY GHOSH 69 MAYUR MAHAL BURDWAN 713102 500
1327 0000100 ANITA  GHOSH PRONOB KUMAR GHOSH 69 MAYUR MAHAL BURDWAN 713102 500
1328 0001634 TAPATI  GHOSHAL SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSHAL NIBEDITAPALLY PO SRI PALLY DIST BURDWAN 713103 500
1329 0001584 SURENDRA SINGH  BHUTORIA LT BAHADUR SINGH BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY PO BURDWAN W B 713104 500
1330 0001486 SONA  BHUTORIA NARENDRA SINGH BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1331 0001523 SUMAN  BHUTORIA SURENDRA SINGH BHUTORIA C/O S S BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1332 0001401 SHANTI  BHUTORIA RANDHIR SINGH 4 JOHURI PATTY PO BURDWAN W B 713104 500
1333 0001293 SAMPAT MAL  BHUTORIA LATE JIWAN MAL BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1334 0001071 RAJ KISHORE  SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH 4 JOUHRI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1335 0000595 KAMALA DEVI  BHUTORIA SAMPAT MAL BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1336 0000777 MAYANK  BHUTORIA SURENDRA SINGH BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1337 0000773 MAYA  BHUTORIA RANDHIR SINGH BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1338 0000755 MANOJ KUMAR  BHUTORIA FC9 GODOWN COMPLEX 1 ALAMGANJ ROAD P O BURDWAN 713104 500
1339 0000853 NARENDRA SINGH  BHUTORIA SAMPAT MAL BHUTORIA 4 NO JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1340 0000843 NARATAM  ROY SUDIR KUMAR ROY 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1341 0000840 NANDITA  KUNDU DHINA BANDU KUNDU 15 JOHURI PATTY BAKULTALA BURDWAN 713104 500
1342 0000981 PRAFULLYA KUMAR  GARAI LATE BHABA TARAN GARAI 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1343 0001199 RANDHIR SINGH  BHUTORIA SAMPAT MAL BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY PO BURDWAN W B 713104 500
1344 0000322 CHHABI  MAITY LATE PANCHANAND MAITY 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1345 0000373 DHINA BANDU  KUNDU BISWANATH KUNDU 15 JOHURI PATTY BAKULTALA BURDWAN 713104 500
1346 0000445 GANGA DHAR  DAS LATE GOBINDO MOHAN DAS NARIKEL BAGAN BURDWAN 713104 500
1347 0001291 SAMPAT DEVI  BHUTORIA LT BAHADUR SINGH BHUTORIA 4 JOHURI PATTY BURDWAN 713104 500
1348 0001590 SURESH KUMAR  JAIN D C JAIN C/O DULICHAND SETHI P O KANKI DT UTAR DINAJPUR 733209 500
1349 0001605 SUSHIL  SARAOGI T C SARAOGI C/O DULICHAND SETHI P O KANKI DT UTARDINAJPUR 733209 500
1350 0000718 MAHESH KUMAR  JAIN D C JAIN C/O DULICHAND SETHI P O KANKI DT UTAR DINAJPUR 733209 500
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1351 0000370 DHARMENDRA KUMAR  JAIN PHOOL CH JAIN C/O DULICHAND SETHI P O KANKI DT UTAR DINAJPUR 733209 500
1352 0000591 KAMAL KUMAR  JAIN LT KAHWAJILAL JAIN C/O DULICHAND SETHI P O KANKI DT UTAR DINAJPUR 733209 500
1353 0001185 RAMESH  JAIN RAM PRATAP JAIN C/O DULI CHAND SETHI P O KANKI DIST UTAR DINAJPUR 733209 500
1354 0000036 ADITAYA KUMAR  DAGA PRAKASH CHAND DAGA RAMA NAND MAHESWARI OLD GORUHATI PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1355 0001613 SUSHILA  SHARMA JAGDIS PRASAD SHARMA C/O MAL CHAND DEVI DUT PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1356 0001477 SOBHA CHAND  BIHANI LATE SRI RAM BIHANI STATION ROAD PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1357 0000133 ARVIND KUMAR  MAHESHWARI BASANT KUMAR MAHESHWARI C/O DAGA BROTHERS JHURI PARA PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1358 0000098 ANITA  BAID SOHAN LAL BAID C/O JAI BHARAT TEXTILE PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1359 0000181 BABLU KUMAR  AGARWALA MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWALA C/O MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWALA DOLABARI ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1360 0000147 ASHOK KUMAR  JAIN LATE TOLARAM JAIN STATION ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1361 0000253 BIMAL KUMAR  JAIN LATE CHAMPA LAL JAIN C/O RAWAT MAL CHAMPA LAL PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1362 0000246 BIJOY SINGH  BHUTORIA BIRDHI CHADND BHUTORIA C/O VIJAY TOBACCO STORE STATION RD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1363 0000221 BHANWAR LALL  BAFNA LATE JIWRAJ BAFNA C/O DINHATA JUTE TOBACCO CO PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1364 0000207 BASANT KUMAR  MAHESHWARI DEEP CHAND MAHESHWARI C/O DAGA BROTHERS PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1365 0000367 DHANANJOY  CHATTERJEE LATE R C CHATTERJEE C/O NEW ASHOK EXPRESS PO DINHATA COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1366 0000443 GANESH  RATHI LATE RAM GOPAL RATHI C/O ASHOK TRANSPORT STATION RD PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1367 0000434 GAJANAND  SHARMA JAGDIS PRASAD SHARMA C/O JAGDIS PRASAD SHARMA PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1368 0000522 JAGDIS PRASAD  SHARMA MAL CHAND SHARMA JHURIPARA PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1369 0000590 KAMAL KUMAR  AGARWALA MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWALA DOLABARI ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1370 0000587 KAMAL CHAND  BAID LATE CHAMPA LAL BAID C/O RAWAT MAL CHAMPA LAL PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1371 0000723 MAINA DEVI  TAK MOHAN LAL TAK C/O NEW HARDWARE STORE PO DINHATA DT COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1372 0000708 MAHENDRA  BORAR DEEP CHAND BORAR C/O DEEP CHAND BORAR PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1373 0000705 MAHABIR  JAIN JHNWAR LAL JAIN BAID CLOTH STORE CHAWRAHAT PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1374 0000808 MOHAN LAL  TAK LATE PRITHVI RAJ TAK C/O NEW HARDWARE STORE PO DINHATA COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1375 0000807 MOHAN LAL  RENIWAL LATE BANSILAL RENIWAL MARWARI HAIR CUTTING SALOON RANGPUR ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1376 0000813 MOHANLAL  SHARMA LATE REWATRAM SHARMA STATION ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1377 0000906 OM PRAKASH  JAIN NATH MAL JAIN SATION ROAD DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1378 0000898 NITYA RANJAN  SAHA SATISH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SATISH CHANDRA SAHA DAK BANGLOW ROAD DINHATA COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1379 0000987 PRAKASH CHAND  MAHESHWARI LATE D P MAHESWARI JHURIPARA ROAD PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1380 0001216 RATNI  DEVI JAGDIS PRASAD SHARMA C/O JAGDIS PRASAD SHARMA PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1381 0001212 RATAN LAL  LADIA LATE BILAS RAY LADIA C/O CHAMPALAL SINGHI RANGPUR ROAD PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1382 0001206 RANJIT KUMAR  TAK SOHAN LAL TAK C/O NEW HARDWARE STORE RANGPUR ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1383 0001294 SAMPAT RAJ  BOKARIA LATE BHANWARLAL BOKARIA C/O DINHATA JUTE TOBACCO CO PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1384 0001350 SARALA DEVI  BAID PARASH MAL BAID C/O PARASH MAL BAID RANGPUR RAOD POST DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1385 0001323 SANJAY KUMAR  BAID SOHAN LAL BAID C/O JAI BHARAT TEXTILES PO DINHATA COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1386 0001362 SAROJ DEVI  BHUTORIA BIJOY SINGH BHUTORRIA C/O VIJAY TOBACCO STORE PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1387 0001479 SOHAN LAL  JAIN LATE THAKUR MAL JAIN C/O JAI BHARAT TEXTILES PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1388 0001464 SIBORANJAN  SAHA SATISH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SATISH CHANDRA SAHA DAK BANGLOW ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BIHAR 736135 500
1389 0001615 SUVRAJIT  SAHA LATE JOGESH CHANDRA SAHA JHURIPARA PO DINHATA DT COACH BIHAR 736135 500
1390 0001066 RAI KAVARI  BAID SOHAN LAL BAID C/O JAI BHARAT TEXTILE PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1391 0001719 VINOD KUMAR  JAJU NAND LAL JAJU JHURI PARA ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 736135 500
1392 0000377 DHIRENDRA NATH  RAY PRAMANIK D C RAY PRAMANIM PO SITAI HAT DT COOCH BIHAR 736167 500
1393 0001052 RABINDRA NATH  TRIPATHY LATE BHAGBAN TRIPATHY VILL KRUSPASINDHUPUR PO SERAGADA (ORISSA) DT GANJAM 761106 500
1394 0001624 SWARUP KUMAR  JAIN LATE AKSHAY CHAND JAIN JAIN STORES Q AGENCIES S R C B ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1395 0001526 SUMAN DEVI  BOTHRA PRADEEP GARMENTS KRISHNA MARKET HEM BARUA ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1396 0000148 ASHOK KUMAR  JAIN LATE AKSHAY CHAND JAIN JAIN STORES Q AGENCIES S R C B ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1397 0000432 GAGAN MAL  BHANSALI LATE KANHIYALAL BHANSALI AMIT AUTOMOBILES 6 RANKAWAT MARKET A T ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1398 0000526 JAI PRAKASH  BOTHRA BABU LALL BOTHRA SHREERAM SYNTHETICS KRISHNA MARKET HEM BARUA ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1399 0001575 SURENDRA KUMAR  CHHAJER MANGILAL CHHAJER AMIT AUTOMOBILES 6 RANKAWAT MARKET A T ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1400 0001254 RUP CHAND  BOTHRA BABU LALL BOTHRA SHREERAM SYNTHETICS KRISHNA MARKET HEM BARUA ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1401 0001558 SUNITA DEVI  CHHAJER SURENDRA KUMAR CHHAJER AMIT AUTOMOBILES 6 RANKAWAT MARKET A T ROAD GUWAHATI 781001 1000
1402 0001248 ROOP CHAND  JAIN BABU LALL JAIN SHREE AUTOMOBILES PALTAN BAZAR GUWAHATI 781008 1000
1403 0001687 VIDYA BHUSHAN  VIBHUTI SUDARSAN PRASAD C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 600
1404 0000132 ARVIND  KUMAR RAMAKANT ROY C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
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1405 0000195 BANARASI  SAH JAGAT NARAYAN SAH C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1406 0000264 BINAY KUMAR  MISHRA AWADH BIHARI MISHRA C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1407 0000429 G P  SRIVASTRAWA DUDHESHWAR PRASAD C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1408 0000665 KUMUD  KUMAR KANHAYA PRASAD C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1409 0000661 KRISHNA  MAIAKAR SURESH MALAKAR C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1410 0000624 KAUSHAL  KISHORE RAMESH MAHATO C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1411 0000716 MAHESH  KUMAR DUDHESHWAL PRASAD C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 600
1412 0000831 MURARI  THAKUR RAM DHANI THAKUR C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1413 0001271 SADHO  MANDAI BANO MANDAL C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1414 0001246 ROHIT  KUMAR ANIL KANT GUPTA ANIL BHAWAN LANE CHANDPUR BELA MITHAPUR PATNA 800001 600
1415 0001392 SHAMBHU NATH  TIWARI KAILASH NATH TIWARI C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 800
1416 0001368 SARSIC  SINGH TRIVENI SINGH C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 800
1417 0001656 TRIVENI  SINGH LALMUNI SINGH C/O DALMIA INVESTMENT BEHIND AVANTEE HOTEL FRASER ROAD PATNA 800001 500
1418 0000051 AJIT  KUMAR BISHWANATH DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1419 0001700 VIJAY  TIBREWAI BADRI PRASAD TIBREWAL VILLAGE SANGRAMPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1420 0001674 USHA LATA  DALMIA RAM KUMAR DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1421 0000456 GIRIRAJ KISHORE  DALMIA BISHWA NATH DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1422 0000667 KUSH KUMAR  TEKRIWAL LATE MONNALAL TEKRIWAL PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1423 0000740 MANJU DEVI  TEKRIWAL KUSH KUMAR TEKRIWAL PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1424 0000883 NIHARIKA  TEKRIWAL KUSH KUMAR TEKRIWAL PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1425 0001029 PUJA  KUMARI RAM KUMAR DALMIA PO HAVELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1426 0001001 PRAMOD  TIBREWAL SHAMBHU TIBRIWAL PO HAWELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1427 0001156 RAM KUMAR  DALMIA BISHWANATH DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1428 0001234 RICHA  KUMARI GIRIRAJ KISHORE DALMIA PO HAVELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1429 0001227 RENU DEVI  DALMIA LATE LAKSHMAN KUMAR DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1430 0000108 ANJU  RANI GIRIRAJ KISHORE DALMIA C/O GIRIRAJ KISHORE DALMIA HAVELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER 811213 600
1431 0000186 BADRI PRASAD  TIBREWAL BUDHO TIBREWAL VILL SANGRAMPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 600
1432 0000145 ASHOK KUMAR  BOHRA LATE SADHEMAL BOHRA C/O BINITA BARI BAZAR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1433 0000274 BIRENDRA PRASAD  SINGH B N SINGH HARISINGH DEGREE COLLEGE HAVELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 600
1434 0001325 SANJAY KUMAR  DALMIA BISHWA NATH DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1435 0001501 SUBHASH  JHA LATE S N JHA HARISINGH DEGREE COLLEGE HAVELI KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1436 0001537 SUNANDA DEVI  DALMIA SANJAY KUMAR DALMIA PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 800
1437 0001604 SUSHIL  MANDAL BANO MANDAL PO HAVEL KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 811213 500
1438 0000074 AMIT  SAH G K SAH C/O N K SAH KUNJLAL LANE M P D ROAD BHAGALPUR 700
1439 0000033 ABHIRAM  TRIPATHY LATE BHABGRAT TRIPATHY C/O P C SHAH 15/3 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 1000
1440 0001662 UMA  SHANKAR JAY SHANKAR C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1441 0001581 SURENDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR LATE N N RAY PODDAR VILL  & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1442 0000916 P PRAKASH  RAO P LAXMAN RAO Q NO 2B STREET 42 SECTOR 5  BHILAI M P 500
1443 0000902 NRIPENDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR LATE N N RAY PODDAR VILL & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1444 0000884 NIHARIKA  TEKRIWAL K K TEKRIWAL C/O SRI K K TERIWAL A/120 P C COLONY PATNA 700
1445 0000882 NIDHI  TEKRIWAL K K TEKRIWAL A/120 P C COLONY PATNA 800
1446 0000872 NEELAM DEVI  AGARWAL SURESH CHAND AGARWAL C/O RAMAWTAR AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND RD 6TH FLOOR R NO 38 CALCUTTA 1000
1447 0000992 PRAKASH  VANZA V VANZA 11 CLIVE ROW ROOM NO 2B 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 900
1448 0000989 PRAKASH  DUGAR MANOJ DUGAR C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1449 0000975 PRADEEP  SAH LATE N K SAH KUNJLAL LANE M P D ROAD BHAGALPUR 800
1450 0000968 PRADEEP  BOSE SAMIR BOSE C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1451 0000083 ANAND  LOHIA VINOD LOHIA 6-85 SANGEET NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY HYD 500
1452 0000202 BARUN  HAIT SWARUP HAIT C/O V K SAXENA 2 SYNAGOUGE ST 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 1000
1453 0000227 BHAVESH  RATHOD JAYANTILAL RATHOD NEAR GUJARATI DHARAMSALA MOTIPARA DURG M P 500
1454 0000215 BHABENDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR LATE N N RAY PODDAR VILL & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1455 0000209 BASDEO  PATEL LATE THANWAR PATEL SANTOSHI PARA NEAR SRI RAM TIMBER MART CAMP 2 BHILAI M P 500
1456 0000332 D K  DAS P K DAS AMBICAPUR NATAGAR SODEPUR 24 PGS 500
1457 0000319 CHANDRIKA  SHAH DILIP SHAH 5 NABH COOPERATIVE SOCIEY C A RD BESIDE DAMODAR WADI KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 500
1458 0000296 CHAMA  TEKRIWAL K K TEKRIWAL C/O SRI K K TERIWAL A/120 P C COLONY PATNA 600
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1459 0000289 BULA RANI  DAS N K DAS AMBICAPUR NATAYAR SODEPUR 24 PGS 500
1460 0000391 DINESH CHANDRA  BARMAN LATE NAGEN BARMAN VILL DEOKHATA PO JATIGARA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1461 0000375 DHIREN  SATPATHI N SATPATHI C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1462 0000365 DEVIDAS  CHANDAK AMBADAS CHANDAK FARISTA TOWERS 1ST FLOOR FALT NO-3 AT DURG (M P) 500
1463 0000481 HABIB  KHAN SALIM KHAN C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1464 0000470 GOPAL  MISHRA MURLI MISHRA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1465 0000469 GOPAL  LOHIA NARAYAN DAS LOHIA 6-85 SANGEET NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY HYD 500
1466 0000464 GOLAM HOSSAIN  MIA MD AZAHAR ALI MIA VILL BARTHAR PO CHORKHANA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1467 0000463 GODAWARI BAI  CHANDAK DEVIDAS CHANDAK FARISTA TOWERS 1ST FLOOR FALT NO-3 AT DURG (M P) 500
1468 0000565 JUGRAJ  DUGAR LATE MOOLCHAND C/O JHUMAR MAL PINCHA 4 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE RD CALCUTTA 500
1469 0000564 JOYDEV  SARKAR RITIN SARKAR C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1470 0000563 JITENDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR LATE N N RAY PODDAR VILL  & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1471 0000559 JITENDRA  CHANDAK DEVIDAS CHANDAK FARISTA TOWERS 1ST FLOOR FALT NO-3 AT DURG (M P) 500
1472 0000558 JHUMAR MAL  DUGAR HANUMAN MAL DUGAR C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1473 0000650 KISHORE  PALIWAL BABULAJI PALIWAL Q-LIG-72 VAISHALI NAGAR BHILAI (M P) 500
1474 0000646 KISHAN  MISHRA RAJU MISHRA 105 BHARAT APARTMENT MARVE ROAD MATAD (W) 500
1475 0000642 KIRAN  MISHRA JIUENDRA MISHRA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1476 0000629 KAVITHA  RAMAKRISHNA RAO H NO SRT 236 RTC CROSS ROAD HYDERABAD 500
1477 0000518 J MEENA  KUMARI J BEEMALINGA PPA SRI RAMA APARTMENT OPP VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOL NAGAJUNA NAGAR AMEET PET HYD 500
1478 0000491 HARIPADA  DAS LATE R K DAS SEN PARA SHANTIPUR NADIA (W B) 500
1479 0000490 HARINDRA  SINGH RAM SINGH C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1480 0000588 KAMAL KANT  JHA S K JHA C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 1000
1481 0000585 KALYANI  RAMA KRISHNA RAO H NO SRT 236 RTC CROSS ROADS HYDERABAD 500
1482 0000584 KALYAN  PANJA AJIT PANJA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1483 0000573 K  SRIDHAR LATE K R C IYANGAR 4D/STREET 38 SECTOR 6 ( R B ) BHILAI 500
1484 0000733 MANINDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR SURENDRA NATH RAY PODDAR VILL & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1485 0000721 MAHESH  SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA VILL GUNJARA PO MARO DT DURG M P 500
1486 0000712 MAHENDRA SINGH  SEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGHJI SEKHAWAT C/O J B KRSEE SCHOOL 5TH PATTY LADNUN 500
1487 0000699 MADAN  BANIK LATE R C BANIK C/O JAIN STORES Q AGENCIES S R C B ROAD 1000
1488 0000776 MAYA  YADAV GOPAL YADAV C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1489 0000775 MAYA  SHAW VIJAY SHAW C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1490 0000766 MANOJ  SINGH BEHARI SINGH C/O GULI PAPER & FINANCE P LTD 34 C R AVENUE ROOM NO M-5 CALCUTTA 1000
1491 0000864 NAVEEN  LOHIA NARAYAN DAS LOHIA 6-85 SANGEET NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY 500
1492 0000856 NARESH  JAIN MANIK JAIN 39 SHIVLAL MOLILV MANRIEN CANINGLEN ROAD MUMBAI 500
1493 0000849 NARENDRA  JHA VIRENDRA JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1494 0000836 N S  R SOUJANYA N V SUBBA RAO B-1/28 1ST LANE OLD PATTABHIPURAM GUNTUR 500
1495 0000835 N K  VERMA GENDURAM VERMA MISHRA BHAWAN (ROOM 7) AT PO RAM NAGAR BHILAI 500
1496 0000825 MUKESH  YADAV KALI CHARAN YADAV C/O KALI CHARAN YADAV 4TH PATTY LADNUN 500
1497 0000820 MOTILAL  LUNIYA ROOP CHAND LUNIYA SHANTI KIRAYA BHANDAR SALHEWAR PARA DHAMTARI (M P) 500
1498 0000817 MOTI LAL  KATELA PRATAP CHAND KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 1000
1499 0000935 PARASH MAL  BAID L MAGAN MAL BAID RANGPUR ROAD PO DINHATA DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1500 0000952 PAWAN  SODANI YASH KUMAR SODANI 201-A STREET SHYAM JYAT KASTURI PARK NAVAGHAR ROAD BHAYANDER EAST 500
1501 0000941 PARMILA  GHOSH DIPAKAR GHOSH C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1502 0001013 PREM DEVI  BACHHAWAT BACHHRAJ BACHHAWAT C/O B R BACHAWAT 135 N S ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 CALCUTTA 800
1503 0001083 RAJ KUMARI  KANKARIA GULAB CHAND KANKARIA MUKAM CHANGOTOLA PO NAGARWADA DT BALAGHAT M P 500
1504 0001063 RAGHURAJ SINGH  SEKHAWAT SULTAN SINGHJI SEKHAWAT C/O J B SR HR SEE SCHOOL 5TH PATTY LADNUN 500
1505 0001140 RAKSHA  TEKRIWAL C/O SRI K K TEKRIWAL A/120 P C COLONY PATNA 500
1506 0001125 RAJSHRI  KATELA MOTI LAL KATELA C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 1000
1507 0001120 RAJIV  PANJA AJIT PANJA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1508 0001215 RATNA  GHOSH DIPESH GHOSH C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1509 0001211 RATAN LAL  KEJRIWAL LATE T K KAJRIWAL 85/22 B LOPERGANJ TANK ARLA KANPUR 800
1510 0001207 RANULAL  LUNIYA ROOP CHAND LUNIYA SHANTI KIRAYA BHANDAR SALHEWAR PARA DHAMTARI M P 500
1511 0001191 RAMESH  SINGH LATE SITA RAM SINGH C/O BIMAL SINGH BASANT RAJ 29/1/30 ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA 1000
1512 0001178 RAMANUJ  GUPTA NANKU PRASAD GUPTA NEW KHURSHIPAR NEAR RADHAKRISHNA TEMPLE BHILAI (M P) 500
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1513 0001287 SAMBHU NATH  GHOSH KALU RAM GHOSH C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1514 0001286 SAMARENDRA NATH  RAY PODDAR SURENDRA NATH RAY PODDAR VILL  & PO PANIKHAWA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1515 0001300 SANDEEP  SAH LATE N K SAH KUNLAL LANE M P D ROAD BHAGALPUR 500
1516 0001484 SOMNATH  BOSE S K BOSE NATAGAR SODEPUR RAMKRISHNA PUR 24 PGS 500
1517 0001472 SITA  SAH G K SAH C/O N K SAH KUNJLAL LANE M P ROAD BHAGALPUR 500
1518 0001470 SITA RAM  JHA MAHENDRA JHA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 1000
1519 0001542 SUNIL  CHAWARIA RANJAN CHAWARIA C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1520 0001531 SUMAN  LOHIA NARAYAN DAS LOHIA 6-85 SANGEET NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500
1521 0001520 SUKUMAR  BOSE MANIK BOSE C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1522 0001506 SUBIR  SEN R K SEN DECCA PAR SHANTI PUR NADIA ( W B ) 500
1523 0001586 SURESH CHAND  AGARWAL LT PURSHOTTAM LAL AGARWAL C/O RAMAWTAR AGARWAL 40/5 STRAND 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO 38 1000
1524 0001334 SANJOY  SARKAR RANJAN SARKAR C/O MOTI LAL KATELA 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 900
1525 0001306 SANGEETA  CHANDAK JITENDRA CHANDAK FARISTA TOWERS 1ST FLOOR FALT NO-3 AT DURG (M P) 500
1526 0001677 UTTAM  JENA RAM NATH JENA VIVEKANANDA COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR BHILAI (M P) 500
1527 0001666 UMESH  MANILAL MEHESH MANILAL C/O PARAS KUMAR JAIN 8 GUHA PARK LILUAH HOWRAH 800
1528 0001647 TEJ PRATAP  SINGH K P SINGH EWS 124 VAISHALI NAGAR NEAR GOLE MKT DIST DURG 500
1529 0001633 TAPASH  NANDI M K NANDI SEN PARA SHANTIPUR NADIA (W B) 500
1530 0001733 ZAKIR HOSSAIN  MIA MD AZAHAR ALI MIA VILL  BARTHAR PO CHORKHANA VIA SETAI DT COOCH BEHAR 500
1531 0001716 VINAYA SREE  PARUCHURI 22/2D KATTELAPULLANNA BUILDING SREENIVASA NAGAR CLY NANDYAL 500
1532 0001690 VIJAY  KEJRIWAL LATE T K KEJRIWAL 85/22 COPERGANJ TANK AREA KANPUR 600
1533 1204130000014999 KETAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH ( HUF ) C-301, LUMBINI PALACE TEJPAL ROAD, VILE-PARLE ( EAST ) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA400057 41600
1534 1204130000033631 SHAILESH BECHARBHAI PATEL B 202 PHILJOY  CHS LTD S V P ROAD,NEAR M.C.F CLUB BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 20000
1535 1204130000033644 DIPIKABEN SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL B 202 PHILJOY CHS LTD S V P ROAD,NEAR M.C.F ROAD BORIVALI (WEST)  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                           400092 38000
1536 1204130000024901 SHAILESH PRABHAKAR DALVI G-7, NEW JIVDANI DARSHAN CHAWL BEHIND GANESH NAGAR, OPP. DON- BOSCO CHURCH MANVEL PADA ROAD VIRAR MAHARASHTRA401303 12000
1537 1201060002240921 PRATEEK PITALIA A 33 CROSS STREET 5 SMRITI NAGAR BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 500
1538 1204130000021362 RAKESH PORWAL 2/11, MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR (EAST) BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 87600
1539 1201090005108740 SHEFALI PITALIA A-33 CROSS STREET NO- 5 SMRITI NAGAR BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 500
1540 1201090005108833 NARENDRA KUMAR PITALIA PLOT A 33 CROSS STREET 5 SMRITI NAGAR BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 500
1541 1204130000022843 DANMAL PORWAL 2/11, NEHRU NAGAR (EAST) BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 57100
1542 1204130000021358 PANKAJ PORWAL 2/11, MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR (EAST) BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 85600
1543 IN300450/10758933 SHOBHA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2 /11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR (E) BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490020 1938500
1544 IN300450/11770955 ESPEE FASHION EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR (E) BHILAI DIST-DURG 490020 319300
1545 IN300450/14575969 DWINGER TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI 490020 220000
1546 IN300450/14575952 GILTEDGE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI 490020 200000
1547 IN300450/14575944 ENARAI DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR EAST BHILAI DURG 490020 230000
1548 IN300450/11751107 MYSOL TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2/11 MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR (E) BHILAI DIST DURG, CG 490020 355000
1549 1204720016589092 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJPUT HOUSE NO 46 6 RADHIKA NAGAR SUPELA BHILAI SUPELA DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA 490023 4300
1550 1204720017199307 PREETI RAJPUT 46 6 RADHIKA NAGAR BHILAI DURG DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA 490023 5000
1551 1203320007111651 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN STREET NO 3 NEAR PRAHLAD FURNI SHANTI NAGAR BHILAI CHATTISGARH INDIA 490023 4000
1552 1204720020252740 SANTOSH SINGH RAJPUT BHAGWAT SINGH RAJPUT 4615 RADHIKA NAGAR SUPELA BHILAI 490023 5000
1553 1204130000022668 SHOBHA PORWAL 2/11, NEHRU NAGAR (EAST) BHILAI BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA 490026 57100
1554 1203230004940087 VINEET AGRAWAL SITASHREE BEHIND CHINTAK PRESS WARD NO 25 GAYATRI MANDIR STATION ROAD DURG DURG CHHATTISGARH 491001 500
1555 1203230004940091 NIDHI AGRAWAL SITASHREE BEHIND CHINTAK PRESS WARD NO 25 GAYATRI MANDIR STATION RAOD DURG DURG CHHATTISGARH491001 500
1556 1203320001889558 ALOK KUMAR LUNIA SM - 31 PADMANABHPUR DURG CHHATISGARH INDIA 491001 500
1557 IN303116/10901268 CHANDRAKALA LUNIA S M 31 NEAR OMKARESHWAR MANDIR PADMANABHPUR DURG CHATTISGARH 491001 500
1558 IN301330/19560560 PAYAL BANSAL BANSAL KUNJ KADAMBARI NAGAR DURG CG 491001 500
1559 IN301330/19555726 ANIL BANSAL BANSAL KUNJ KADAMBARI NAGAR DURG CHHATTISGARH 491001 500
1560 IN303116/11323170 AKANSHA LUNIA SM 31 PADMANABHPUR DIST DURG CHATTISGARH 491001 500


